51%tInternational Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024
(Olympic Hopefuls® Competition)
Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE, 11t-12th October 2024
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Final

S1S2S354S55657S859510L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #30039 STEVENS Jesssica = usA Fairland 2000 4 46 6 545564 2 149 144 940 15900 54.600 54.600
~— Trampoline
2. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia [ UKR, Ukraine 2006 4 46 4544442 0 159 129 960 15010 53410 53.410

3. #46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela hCZE,Czech Republic 2006 4 2 445 46 4 46 2 155 121 9.00 14700 51.300 51.300

4. #51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna KR, Ukraine 2005 424344456 7 4 153 121 890 14910 51.210 51.210
5. #36354 JENSEN Smilla Thea == DEN, Copenhagen TC 2003 6 47 4644656 6 142 121 870 14170 49.170 49.170
6. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona I GER, Bavaria 2004 6 46 6 6 55466 0 146 106 930 14490 48.990 48990
7. #44129 WANSCH Amelie =AUT,Austria 2006 5454466546 2 149 96 920 14400 48.100 48.100
8. #9327 PENEVA Hristina -BUL,Bulgaria 1999 26 6 465 91 70 530 9190 30.590 30.590
9. #42924 BRAAF Luisa I GER, Hessen 2004 4 56 45 42 270 4560 15960 15.960

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 12,2024 4:27:54 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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518t International Trampoline
Competition of Friendship 2024
(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition)
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 11th-12th October 2024 \‘::\}glpp
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FIG sanctioned categories - Event ID 17838

Judges panels - Friday 11t October 2024

TRAMPOLINES 1&2

TRAMPOLINES 3&4

TRAMPOLINES 5&6

Senior Women Senior Men Junior Girls & Boys
Individual Q1 Individual Q1 Individual Q
CJP Marie MiSakova Martina Rehofova Konrad Bojakowski
CZE CZE POL
EXE 1 Natalya Borovska Jakub Zaim Andy Vogt
UKR POL, Victoria Jawor SUlI, TV Grenchen
EXE 2 Svitlana Pedersen Simone Stoehr Michael Dobert
DEN, Danish TCs GER, BTV GER, BTV
EXE 3 Bo Tureby Christoph Loeffler Florian Strobel
DEN, Haslev TT GER, TB Munchen GER, STB
Stephanie Bucher- Ursa Vrbec Barttomiej Hes
EXE 4 Schmidt SLO POL, Zielona Gora
GER, Bad Kreuznach ’
EXE 5 Hilde Abrahams Bernd Kdocher Liliia Dorohanchuk
NED, DTS Zuid GER, HTV UKR
EXE 6 Adam Sult Waldemar Okoniewski Katefina Dolezelova
CZE POL, AZS-AWF Poznan CZE
DD 7 Saskia van Dijk Babette van Wetering | Johanna Maria Hierck
NED, DTS Zuid NED, TVIJ NED, Pro Patria
Milena Tacheva Bo Zierau Kor)stantlp.
DD 8 BUL DEN. Danish TCs Gulisashvili
’ USA, Fairland
Secretar Magdaléna Ticha Veronika Arientova Andrea Zavadzanova
y CZE CZE CZE
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518t International Trampoline 'ﬂffﬂ"‘?:‘
Competition of Friendship 2024 ====
(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition) “““"""
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 11t"-12th October 2024 s\}g!!;{','
FIG sanctioned categories - Event ID 17838
Judges panels - Saturday 12t" October 2024
TRAMPOLINES 1&2 TRAMPOLINES 3&4 | TRAMPOLINES 5&6
Senior Women Senior Men Junior Girls & Boys
Individual Q2+Final Individual Q2+Final Individual Final
Synchronised Q+F Synchronised Q+F Synchronised Q+F
CJP Saskia van Dijk Babette van Wetering | Konstantin Gulisashvili
NED, DTS Zuid NED, TVIJ USA, Fairland
EXE 1 Milena Tacheva Sanne Schut Gudrun Hayn
BUL NED, Triffis Alkmaar AUT
EXE 2 Rovhsan Gurbanov Ingrid Hemedinger Johanna Maria Hierck
AZE AUT NED, Pro Patria
EXE 3 Bo Tureby Anthony Ottley Vanessa Schmidt
DEN, Haslev TT GBR, Queensmead GER, HTV
EXE 4 Christine Marks Simone Stoehr Jakub Rogozinski
GER, HTV GER, BTV POL, Zielona Gora
EXE 5 tukasz JaworsKi Alexander Frowein Natalia Loncar
POL, AZS-AWF Poznan | GER, Bad Kreuznach SLO
EXE 6 Magdaléna Rlzi¢kova Lubomir Kelnar Jana Stefanikova
CZE CZE CZE
DD 7 Marie Misakova Martina Rehofova Dieter Hayn
CZE CZE AUT
DD 8 Jakub Zaim Andy Vogt Natalya Borovska
POL, Victoria Jawor SUl, TV Grenchen UKR
Secreta Magdaléna Ticha Veronika Arientova Andrea Zavadzanova
i CZE CZE CZE
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Qualification2

S1 52 S3 54 S5S6 S7 S8 59 510 L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. G1 #30039 STEVENS Jesssica EUSA,Fairland 2000 4 6 6 45 4 4544 2 152 144 940 16110 55110 55.110
— Trampoline
2. #9327  PENEVA Hristina [ BUL Bulgaria 1999 2 2 444 44344 2 163 120 940 15190 52.890 52.890
3. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia [ KR, Ukraine 2006 4 46 4664664 0 150 129 9.00 14.840 51.740 51.740
4. #51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna [ UKR, Ukraine 2005 4 2 44544667 4 150 121 920 14370 50670 50.670
5. #42924 BRAAF Luisa I GER, Hessen 2004 4 46 4426644 1 155 112 960 14240 50.540 50.540
6. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona B GER, Bavaria 2004 4254664346 0 156 106 9.60 14270 50.070 50.070
7. #36354 JENSEN Smilla Thea == DEN, Copenhagen TC 2003 6 4 7 6 6 4 5 6 6 4 0 146 119 9.30 14110 49.910 49.910
8. #13059 SCHURING Romana =NED,TVIJ 1995 4 422233346 2 16590 910 15010 49.610 49.610
9. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela hCZE,Czech Republic 2006 4 6 44465844 0 151 109 880 14700 49.500 49.500
10. G2 #44129 WANSCH Amelie =AUT,Austria 2006 4 454464248 0 155 96 960 14410 49.110 49.110
11. #46442 RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah I GER, Niedersachsen 2006 5 4 44465445 0 15589 910 15280 48780 48780
12. #52759 TUJAKA Nicole mmm POL Poland 2005 6 4 6 4654888 2 139 113 890 14560 48.660 48.660
13. #33236 TYLLEROVA Anna hCZE,SokolKampa 2004 4 4 44464348 1 154 91 950 14620 48620 48620
14, #55090 JENTSCH Lena I GER, SC Cottbus 2007 5 446464444 1 15493 910 14570 48370 48370
15. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta hCZE,Czech Republic 2005 3444644244 0 161 86 910 14350 48.150 48.150
16. #24902 BUCHHOLZ Charmaine [HE GER, MTV Bad 20000 8 56 4644544 0 150 99 910 14140 48140 48.140
Kreuznach
17. #42853 STASOVA Anna hCZE,Czech Republic 2006 6 46 4464646 2 148 96 870 14720 47820 47.820
18. #31323 STOEHR Gabriela [ GER,Bavaria 2002 6 26 466 6445 0 151 85 930 14280 47180 47.180
19. #43777 IGNATIUS Tess =NED,TrifﬁsAlkmaar 2004 6 6 856 487 86 4 132 80 930 14780 45280 45280
20. #53442 YOVCHEVA Viktoria [ BUL Bulgaria 2006 4 6 44596468 2 142 76 900 14080 44.880 44.880
21. #35654 KULESHOVA Kateryna g BUL, SCImij Ruse 2000 4 223424 11.9 72 620 10.840 36.140 36.140
22. #41968 WESTHUIS Eline =NED,DTSZuid 2006 6 8 445 6 87 62 560 8780 29.280 29.280
23. #49008 RADFELDER-HENNING  Mirja I GER, SC Cottbus 2005 4 5 31 27 180 3130 10730 10.730
24. #44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika 9 UKR, Ukraine 2006 5 2 33 20 170 3310 10310 10310

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 12,2024 2:17:54 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

. G2

G6

. G5

. G3

G4

G1

#30039

#46097

#42920

#35654

#51847

#36354

#9327

#46442

#44702

#42924

#55090

#52759

#36734

#24902

#5344)

#13059

#44129

#49008

#42853

#44292

#33236

#41968

#31323

#43777

#60636

#54862

#36223

STEVENS

JURICKOVA

ALAROVA

KULESHOVA

DOVGALYOVA

JENSEN

PENEVA

Jesssica

Michaela

Sofiia

Kateryna

Anna

Smilla Thea

Hristina

RONSIEK-NIEDERBROKER Hannah

SCHNEIDER

BRAAF

JENTSCH

TUJAKA

HRUDOVA

BUCHHOLZ

YOVCHEVA

SCHURING

WANSCH

RADFELDER-HENNING

STASOVA

PIATAKOVA

TYLLEROVA

WESTHUIS

STOEHR

IGNATIUS

PASKAL

ZUGENMAIER

SARAFOVA

Fiona

Luisa

Lena

Nicole

Aneta

Charmaine

Viktoria

Romana

Amelie

Mirja

Anna

Veronika

Anna

Eline

Gabriela

Tess

Alina

Amelie

Diana

== ush, Fairland
— Trampoline

h (ZE, Czech Republic
[ UKR, Ukraine

[ BUL, SC Imij Ruse
[ UKR, Ukraine

o =
1 DEN, Copenhagen TC

- BUL, Bulgaria

- GER, Niedersachsen
- GER, Bavaria

I GER Hessen

I R, SC Cottbus
= POL, Poland

h (CZE, Czech Republic

I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

- BUL, Bulgaria

S NED, TVI
—

S AUT, Austria
—

I GER, SC Cottbus

h CZE, Czech Republic

[ UKR, Ukraine

h CZE, Sokol Kampa
S \ED, DTS Zuid
—

- GER, Bavaria

S \ED, Triffis Alkmaar
—

-1

Emm DEN, Copenhagen TC

- GER, Bavaria

[ BUL, Bulgaria

2000

2006

2006

2001

2005

2003

1999

2006

2004

2004

2007

2005

2005

2000

2006

1995

2006

2005

2006

2006

2004

2006

2002

2004

2005

2004

2005

51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Senior Women Individual — Qualification

S152 5354555657 S8S59S10L
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139
3.0

159
15.6

16.0
153

16.3
159

15.8
15.3

14.8
143

14.5
15.3

16.4
16.5

15.0
15.3

15.4
4.6

15.8

159
16

16.3
15.3

137
16.0

14.8
15.8

159
123

14.1
153

14.0
14.5

15.1
12.6

143
7.6

32
15.9

136
146

10.6
15.2

143
14.1

109
144

15.0
135

14.1
16

D HD

144
34

9.20
2.00

127
113

9.20
8.90

123
129

8.80
9.10

113
116

9.10
9.30

114
121

9.10
9.40

123
124

9.60
9.20

10.2
11.0

9.40
9.30

8.9
8.9

9.80
9.60

106
106

9.60
9.30

112
4.2

9.30
270

104 9.30

9.9
15

9.20
1.00

9.4
9.5

9.40
9.50

8.1
9.2

8.40
9.50

9.4
94

9.60
9.50

9.0
6.1

9.30
6.70

9.6
9.6

9.20
9.60

9.5
104

9.00
9.20

9.6
9.9

9.50
9.20

9.6
5.8

9.40
4.40

23
8.9

1.90
9.50

9.2
9.7

8.90
9.60

6.8
9.1

6.40
9.10

8.3
9.5

9.60
9.30

75 8.80
9.5 9.60

8.6
8.8

9.50
9.70

104
17

9.10
1.00

ToF

15.550
3.400

14.690
14.760

15.240
15.060

14.870
15.010

14.310
14.390

14.130
14.040

14.820
15.080

15.420
15.500

15.120
14.550

14.410
4510

14.720

15.010
0.160

14.540
14.550

13.050
14.540

14.500
14.500

14.980
10.730

13.990
14.410

14.280
14.790

14.650
14.670

15.540
7.870

3.050
14.470

14.000
14.300

10.670
14.580

14.920
15.020

14.010
14.210

14.460
13.990

13.950
1.620

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 11, 2024 7:48:19 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

? o
@ L

NARODNi
SPORTOVNI
AGENTURA

éGF CESKA

GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACE

&

2

' TRERRELINY

JABLO) 53% 1 S P@RT cuerA”E

Total

53.050
11.800

52.490
50.560

52.340
52.360

51.570
51.810

50.610
51.190

50.830
49.940

48.920
50.680

50.520
-0.2-50.300

50.320
49.750

50.310
16.010

50.220
DNS

50.010
4.260

49.640
48.850

43.250
49.240

48.300
49.200

49.180
35.830

46.890
48.910

46.780
48.890

48.850
46.370

48.840
25.670

10.450
48.770

45.700
48.200

34.470
47.980

47120
47920

41.210
47710

47.560
45.990

47550
5.920

Score

53.050

52.490

52.360

51.810

51.190

50.830

50.680

50.520

50.320

50.310

50.220

50.010

49.640

49.240

49.200

49.180

48.910

48.890

48.850

48.840

48.770

48.200

47980

47.920

47.710

47.560

47.550




28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

#41960

#47339

#47335

#43935

#49591

#43881

#54662

#43958

#63350

#54847

#56718

#56641

#63696

#34549

#63536

#54559

#44318

#63693

#43877

#60620

#42721

#54709

#59576

#60873

#59027

#43934

#31234

#19598

#52816

BROUWERS

WOELL

SUESS

ULJEE

TAFERE

VAN HAAREN

ROOS

VISSER

EHRHARDT

DE VRIES

TELEFIN

THEN

LJUNGBERG

SRSEN

KARLETSHOFER

ZIJLSTRA

KUIPERS

MALCOVA

VAN DER SCHOOT

SVOBODOVA

KUPKOVA

FAAS

DALGAARD

DEDKOVA

BAUERL

WIKSTRA

GELEIN

NUNEZ

GOLMOHAMMADI

Megan = \ED, DTS Zuid 2006

Bettina I GeR, Bavaria 2006

Annika B GER, Bavaria 2001

Lina W \ED, Triffis Alkmaar 2007
—

Naomi [ GER, Bavaria 2003

Anouchka — NED, GV. Pro Patria 2005
—

Magdalena B GER, Swabia 2007
Jorja W \ED, Triffis Alkmaar 2005
—
Malorie [ GER, TSV Tunerbund 2007
Miinchen
. E———3
Julia NED, TVIJ 2005
Kamila _-_— POL, UKS Zielona Gora 2006
Susanne [ AUT, Austria 2007
—
Jessica -|— FIN,EsTT 2004
Sota Emmm SLO, Slovenia 2004
Sina I GER, TSV Tunerbund 2001
Miinchen
Denise SN NED, GV. Pro Patria 1999
—
Florentina [ NED, DTS Zuid 1999
—
Zuzana h CZE, Sokol Olomouc 2007
Felicia FSSNED, G.V. Pro Patria 2003
—
Anna CZE, Sokol Dvur 2004
h Kralové
Anna h CZE, Trampoliny 2004
Litoméfice
Kyara [ NED, GV, Pro Patria 2007
—
Eveling HHEE ;
Andrea-Evelina H— DEN, Danish TCs 2006
Vendula h CZE, T) Roznov p/R. 2007
Miriam S AUT, Austria 2004
T—
Madelief W \ED, Triffis Alkmaar 2003
—
Bente S \ED, Triffis Alkmaar 1996
—
Patricia I GER, Hessen 1999
Linda .|_ FIN,ESTT 2007
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14.6
15.1

16.5
16.4

14.4
14.7

14.2
12

14.8
135

16.9
16.9

146
14.0

129
14.2

9.5
145

133
147

14
14.2

15.0
159

117
141

14.8
15.0

13.9
14.8

13.2
33

14.2
14.5

149
144

133
135

1255
12.8

121

127
121

111
121

135
1.2

133
124

79
4.0

1.8
83

44
14

D

9.0
9.0

6.6
6.6

91
9.1

9.4
17

8.6
76

5.4
5.4

8.4
8.9

100
8.1

5.4
7.6

6.3
79

15
79

4.9
4.9

7.2
76

5.8
6.6

6.2
6.2

83
13

6.4
5.7

6.1
6.1

76
7.6

6.9
8.1

76
4.1

6.4
6.9

8.2
6.6

7.0
13

6.6
6.6

79
4.0

0.6
6.6

39
20

HD

9.30
9.70

9.20
9.40

9.50
9.50

8.90
0.80

9.50
9.20

9.30
9.50

9.00
8.70

9.20
9.00

6.20
9.30

8.20
8.80

0.80
9.00

9.50
9.40

9.10
9.10

9.60
9.50

9.60
9.30

9.00
2.00

9.10
9.10

9.20
9.50

9.30
9.30

9.10
9.20

9.40
4.40

9.40
8.50

9.10
7.50

9.10
1.00

9.10
9.30

5.30
2,60

0.10
5.30

2,60
0.80

ToF

13.480
13.720

15.050
14.860

13.850
13.980

14.570
1.570

14.060
13.610

14.250
14.740

14.200
14.200

13.700
13.540

9.710
14.250

13.280
13.820

1.420
13.300

13.960
14.170

13.220
13.570

13.440
13.190

14.110
13.930

13.520
2.840

13.890
13.760

13.390
13.490

12.800
13.090

12.800
12.820

13.320
6.620

13.900
13.730

13.780
11410

12370
1.310

12.750
12.920

8.570
4.460

1.560
8.130

4.630
1.590

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 11, 2024 7:48:19 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Total

46.380
47520

47.350
47.260

46.850
47.280

47070
5.270

46.960
43.910

45.850
46.540

46.200
45.800

45.800
44.840

30.810
45.650

41.080
45.220

5.120
44.400

43.360
44.370

41.220
44.370

43.640
44.290

43.810
44.230

44.020
9.440

43.590
43.060

43.590
43.490

43.000
43.490

41.300
42.920

42.420
22.020

42.400
41.230

42.180
37610

41.970
4.810

41.750
41.220

29.670
15.060

4.060
28.330

15.530
5.790

DNS
DNS

Score

47.520

47.350

47.280

47.070

46.960

46.540

46.200

45.800

45.650

45.220

44400

44.370

44.370

44.290

44.230

44.020

43.590

43.590

43.490

42.920

42420

42,400

42.180

41.970

41.750

29.670

28.330

15.530




S152 53 54 5556 57 S8 59 510 L E D HD ToF Total Score
56. #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna [ UKR, Ukraine 2004 0 0
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Individual — Final

S152 53 54 S556 57 S8 59 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score
1. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola ¥ UKR, Ukraine 1994 2 4 4 4 45 4 4 4 4 0 161 158 930 16.700 57.900 57.900
2. #47030 ROZHKO  Dmytro ¥ UKR, Ukraine 2002 2424443666 6 153 158 9.30 17.010 57410 57.410

3. #42921 GARMANN Lars I GER, SC Cottbus 2004 4 4645 4445¢6 4 15.0 15.8 9.00 16.980 -0.2—56.580 56.580

4. #10290 DAVYDENKO Anton [ UKR, Ukraine 1996 2 444442447 20 141 158 940 16.620 55.920 55.920
5. #24918 SCHULDT  Matthias [ GER, Hessen 2000 46 4666 6 6 6 6 20 124 171 920 17090 55.790 55.790
6. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan I GER, Hessen 2007 4444444546 0 15.7 144 890 15750 54.750 54.750
7. #47533 ZYDEK Oktawian -POL,Poland 2006 2445466444 2 155 12.5 880 16.550 -0.2—53.150 53.150
8. #42097 KUBIK Lukas hCZE,Czech Republic 2007 6 6 6 446 44 120 11.1 6.90 13.980 43980 43.980
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Individual — Qualification2

S1S2 S3 54 S5 56 S7 S8 59 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score
1. G2 #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola [ UKR, Ukraine 1994 3444454455 3 15.5 15.8 9.30 16.660 57.260 57.260
2. Gl #42921 GARMANN Lars B GER, SC Cottbus 2004 4 65 4444646 2 151 158 9.00 17110 -0.2—56.810 56.810
3. #47030 ROZHKO Dmytro [ UKR, Ukraine 2002 2024443256 0 16.8 13.1 9.40 17.380 56.680 56.680
4. #24918 SCHULDT Matthias [ GER, Hessen 2000 6 465466666 4 141 159 9.50 17.080 56.580 56.580
5. #10290 DAVYDENKO Anton [ UKR, Ukraine 1996 20234613346 2 16.5 13.1 9.80 17.160 56.560 56.560
6. #47533 ZYDEK Oktawian -POL,Poland 2006 24466466056 4 147 14.8 940 16.340 55.240 55.240
7. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan I GER, Hessen 2007 4 4 4 4 444566 6 149 144 940 15910 54.610 54.610
8. #42097 KUBIK Lukas hCZE,Czech Republic 2007 4 6 8 8 6 66 468 6 132 155 9.10 16.330 54.130 54.130
9. #51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat nAZE,Azerbaijan 2000 4 446767667 4 139 14.8 9.30 15.150 53.150 53.150
10. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg =AUT.Austria 2002 46664669528 6 134 141 9.40 16.080 52.980 52.980
11. #49281 JOHANSEN Valdemar Risak ==DEN,DanishTCs 2004 5586686579 4 13.1 15.0 8.50 16.290 52.890 52.890
12. #9998  SPATT Martin =AUT,Austria 1994 4 6 6 6 6 7 45 6 10 20 120 156 9.50 15480 52.580 52.580
13, #34656 KLINGENBJERG Kristoffer ==DEN,DanishTC5 2000 6 6 6 566 6 6 6 8 10 129 136 940 16.020 51.920 51.920
14. #44211 VELDHUIZEN Rick =NED,TrifﬁsAlkmaar 2001 65886689 106 1 12.7 12.1 9.00 15.440 49.240 49.240
15. #41374 FONTANILLAS CADENAS Xavier EESP,Catalana FG 2004 43 4666 6 6 119 12.3 730 12.820 44320 44.320
16. #48412 HORNA Jan Eike [ GER, MTV Bad 2000 4 3 4466 68 119 11.1 740 12.480 42.880 42.880

Kreuznach

17. #55681 SOKOLOV Andrii 0 UKR, Ukraine 2006 4 6 5 4 438 89 94 520 9.100 32.600 32.600
18. #41383 POLONETS Illia I GER, SV Brackwede 2005 46 456 75 86 430 8210 28.610 28.610
19. #47504 GLADJUK Michael [ GER, Swabia 2005 4 4566 75 82 450 8220 28420 28.420
20. #24381 ABRAHAMS Michael =NED,DTSZuid 2001 4 6 30 43 200 3.480 12780 12.780
21. #33508 LAPRIDA BENAVIDES  Alejandro EESF’,Catalana FG 2003 4 4 32 34 200 3490 12.090 12.090
22 #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn nAZE,Azerbaijan 2007 4 6 30 36 190 3540 -0.2—11.840 11.840
23, #36892 MOL Jordy =NED,TrifﬁsAlkmaar 2001 4 16 20 100 1.790 6.390 6.390
24. #44660 PETROV Kaloyan [ BUL Bulgaria 2007 5 15 20 080 1.720 6.020 6.020
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Senior Men Individual — Qualification

S1S2 S3 54 S5S6 S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total Score

1. G2 #47030 ROZHKO Dmytro [ UKR, Ukraine 2000 2233452344 2 166 131 960 17620 56.920 58.170
3442442444 2 163 150 940 17470 58.170

2. G4 #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola [ UKR, Ukraine 1994 2 4 4 4 46 43 4 145 130 790 14.790 50190 57.260
455 4 444 444 1 157 158 920 16560 57.260

3. Gl #24918 SCHULDT Matthias I G:R, Hessen 2000 4344464666 4 149 161 930 16930 57.230 57.230
DNS

4. #36892 MOL Jordy WS \ED, Triffis Akmaar 2001 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 6 4 6 2 148 162 910 16720 56.820 56.820
— 48 6 71 86 460 8610 28.910

5. G5 #41374 FONTANILLAS CADENAS Xavier F™ ESP, Catalana FG 2004 4 4 46 446 448 2 150 158 950 16.190 56.490 56.490
= 47 29 38 170 3490 11.890

6. #33508 LAPRIDA BENAVIDES  Alejandro —= ESP, Catalana FG 2003 4 4 43 44 4444 2 159 142 940 16530 56.030 56.030
4 4 32 34 200 3550 12.150

7. G6 #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn nAZE,Azerbaijan 2000 6566644646 1 146 150 900 16720 55320 55320
4 16 20 100 1760 6.360

8. G3 #47533 ZYDEK Oktawian s POL. Poland 2006 4346446847 0 150 150 920 16110 55310 55.310
4 4 32 34 170 3530 11.830

9. #46536 ESCHKE Ryan I GER, Hessen 2007 46 445 44446 1 154 144 960 15790 55190 55.190
6 466565456 20 127 144 920 15710 52.010

10. #24381 ABRAHAMS Michael [ NED, DTS Zuid 2000 4688666666 1 137 150 900 16.260 53.960 54.720
— 6766665466 1 141 154 900 16220 54720

11. #51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat nAZE,Azerbaijan 2007 4656644644 2 149 148 950 15390 54590 54.590
48 28 38 200 3.360 11.960

12. #47504 GLADJUK Michael I GER, Swabia 2005 44666056555 2 146 144 920 15590 53790 54.520
4346646666 0 149 144 930 15920 54520

13. #42097 KUBIK Lukas [ CZE Czech Republic 2007 4 5 5 6 6 6 8 100 12.2 640 11.860 40460 54.330
6766666666 2 137 152 870 16730 54330

14. #49281 JOHANSEN Valdemar Risak ==DEN,DanishTCs 2004 5666656666 1 141 144 920 16470 54170 54220
4666777646 1 140 146 940 16220 54.220

15. #48412 HORNA Jan Eike I GER, MTV Bad 2000 4264566646 2 149 140 980 15260 53.960 53.960
Kreuznach 4254668664 4 145 123 940 15410 51.610

16. #10290 DAVYDENKO Anton [ UKR, Ukraine 1996 0010222444 2 179 90 970 17330 53.930 53.930
2022432444 4 169 99 970 16990 53.490

17. #42921 GARMANN Lars B GER, SC Cottbus 2004 566866665 4 139 148 840 16740 53.840 53.840
6 32 38 170 3.620 12.320

18. #41383 POLONETS Ilia I G:R, SV Brackwede 2005 103465 101 69 500 9.930 31.930 53.740
0246645466 2 155131 910 16.040 53.740

19. #44211 VELDHUIZEN Rick SESED, Triffis Alkmaar 2001 6 4 6 6 6 7 6 5 6 6 2 140 146 910 15650 53350 53.590
f— 6466566666 1 142 147 900 15690 53.590

20. #55681 SOKOLOV Andrii [ UKR, Ukraine 2006 466 4644566 2 147 140 970 15010 53410 53.410
4 4 6 46 49 260 4790 16.890

21. #9998  SPATT Martin W AUT, Austria 1994 4 6 30 38 170 3360 11.860 53.290
4666886668 2 134 150 940 15490 53.290

22. #34656 KLINGENBJERG Kristoffer ==DEN,DanishTCs 20000 6566666656 2 140 136 920 15980 52.780 52.780
66678 67 74 420 8110 26410

23. #44660 PETROV Kaloyan [ BUL. Bulgaria 2007 446666646 132 124 810 14.390 48.090 52.780
6464666668 2 140 144 890 15680 -0.2-52.780

24. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg [ AUT, Austria 2002 4654444889 2 124 139 870 16110 51110 52710
4466556664 4 144 135 910 15710 52710

25. #60614 CID ORTEGA Albert "™ ESP, Catalana FG 2007 4466644646 2 130 146 920 15770 52570 52.570
6466644646 20 128 146 920 15430 52.030

26. #47505 BRAUN Janis-Luca I GER, Swabia 2007 42 44646558 20 132 134 910 15500 51.200 52.450
6266666866 2 140 134 940 15650 52.450

27. #50439 TURUBASSA Dylan [\ED, DTS Zuid 2007 6 47 26 44444 2 153 121 880 15810 52.010 52.070
— 4444646467 2 149 121 910 15970 52.070
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28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

#55361

#52219

#42093

#46414

#49238

#49129

#41962

#54995

#45832

#48533

#47534

#42984

#55567

#56714

#34335

#51139

#50905

#36737

#61158

#62687

#60677

#57235

#59646

KLEIDERNIGG Philipp
LI Maksym
KRIVANEC Max
HETES Daniel
KOLDKJAER Aksel
SANDOMYRSKY! Davyd
VAN TILBORG Ralph
BRINK Wessel
LISHCHUK Andrii
MAALDERINK Maik
POPIEL Dawid
VAN DEN BESSELAAR  Guus

DOBLER Simon
MALESZKA Radostaw
DROBINSKI Mateusz
MIEDEMA Naut
ABRAHAMS Wilhelmus
POVYSIL Radek
BOK Dirk
OKSANEN-WILLS Emil
NYBOE Patrick
MOELLER Ryan Fredensborg
GEMYNTHE-PETERSEN  Mathias

I G:R, Bavaria

I GeR, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

h CZE, Czech Republic

h CZE, TJ Aero Odolena

Voda

1] P
EEm DEN, Danish TCs

[ UKR, Ukraine
f— NED, Triffis Alkmaar
—

S \ED, Triffis Alkmaar
|

[ UKR, Ukraine

S \ED, DTS Zuid
|

- POL, Poland

[ \ED, DTS Zuid
—
|| GER, Swabia

= POL, UKS Zielona Gora

= POL, UKS Zielona Gora
S NED, TVI)
_—

W \ED, DTS Zuid
—

h CZE, Trampoliny

Liberec

W NED, DTS Zuid
—

) L
a% GBR, Queensmead TC

= B DEN, Haslev TT

-
L 1] P
1 DEN, Danish TCs
]
|

. .
— DEN, Danish TCs

2007

2003

2005

2006

2005

2007

2004

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2004

2007

2004

2004

2004

2005

2006

2007

2007
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154

137
14.7

84
13.0

15.6
116

137
125

16.9

130
130

14
120

14.1
14.5

133
129

14.0

15.2
27

5.8
113

14.0
131

14.0
12.2

14.2
8.1

14.7
139

120
119

8.9
10.8

11.6
1.2

127
132

138
138

123
5.4

D

12.3
12.3

131
11.0

8.6
140

11.2
107

116
140

9.1

10.8
122

2.0
136

113
113

11.6
10.2

119

8.9
11

53
11.8

9.6
9.1

110
101

9.1
53

71
71

113
104

83
11.8

112
17

78
9.0

70
70

109
5.4

HD

9.10
9.10

9.20
9.30

5.40
9.10

9.10
8.60

9.10
9.00

9.60

8.80
9.20

0.80
9.00

9.40
9.50

9.20
9.50

8.20
5.00

9.70
2.00

3.70
9.20

870
9.30

8.00
740

9.00
5.30

9.50
9.40

8.30
8.90

6.50
870

9.30
0.80

9.10
9.20

9.00
9.00

8.10
3.60

ToF

15.200
14.980

15.680
16.120

9.480
15.460

15.610
15.830

15.520
15770

15.150

15.880
16.060

1.640
15.670

14710
14.620

14.950
14.780

14.690
10.020

14.610
3.030

6.880
15.970

15.710
15.870

14.610
13.050

15.300
9.120

15.130
15.090

13.320
14.920

10.630
14.650

13.070
1.490

13.840
13.750

15.310
15.230

13.660
6.420
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Total

51.100
51.780

51.680
51.120

31.880
51.560

51.510
46.730

49.920
51.270

50.750
DNS

48.480
50.460

5.840
50.270

49.510
49.920

49.050
47.380

48.790
31.520

48.410
8.830

21.680
48.270

48.010
47.370

47.610
42.750

47.600
27.820

46.430
45.490

44.920
46.120

34.330
45.950

45.170
5.190

43.440
45.150

45.110
45.030

44.960
20.820

Score

51.780

51.680

51.560

51.510

51.270

50.750

50.460

50.270

49.920

49.050

48.790

48.410

48.270

48.010

47610

47.600

46.430

46.120

45.950

45.170

45.150

45.110

44.960




51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Junior Girls Individual — Final

5152 S354S5S657S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score
1. #53662 RADAELLI Letizia I I ITA, Italy 2009 44644465646 0 151 121 940 15610 52.210 52.210
2. #48660 UZUNOVA Mariyana | BUL, Bulgaria 2008 4264246664 3 153 112 920 14660 50.360 50.360

3. #60613 VERDEJO RAMON Gloria &  ESP,Catalana FG 2008 6 246564545 1 152 103 9.50 13990 48.990 48.990

4. #53358 HOHMANN Thea Xing I GER, Hessen 2009 77 65654448 2 142 97 940 14710 48.010 48.010
5. #53670 HIRSCH Liska I GER, Niedersachsen 2008 2102124424 3 175 55 950 15130 47.630 47.630
6. #60350 OPALECKA Jolana hCZE,Czech Republic 2009 4446544456 0 15490 920 13970 47570 47570
7. #61726 GRETZINGER pautine  [HEMM GER, Niedersachsen 2008 5566645486 2 143 85 930 14890 46.990 46.990
8. #50843 STEINBRENNER Greta I GER, Hessen 2009 6 4 30 23 180 3.040 10.140 10.140
9. #47107 WIKSTRA Thalissa =NED,TrifﬁSAlkmaar 2008 7 1.3 18 100 1.560 5660 5.660
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Junior Girls Individual — Qualification

S152 5354 S5 56 57 58 59 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score

1. #53662 RADAELLI Letizia l IITA, Italy 2000 1022422013 0 183 9.80 16.160 44260 95.140
4644445666 0 151 110 940 15380 50.880

2. #50843 STEINBRENNER  Greta I GER, Hessen 2000 0002422303 0 184 9.80 15.200 43400 92.630
4664434236 2 156 97 950 14430 49.230

3. #48660 UZUNOVA Mariyana g BUL,Bulgaria 2008 2 444 442243 2 165 9.60 15.290 41.390 91.770
4254456666 0 152 112 9.20 14780 50.380

4, #47107 WUKSTRA Thalissa ™= NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2008 2 444246324 0 165 8.90 14.870 40270 90.710
f— 6 686768666 0 135 136 890 14440 50.440

5. #53670 HIRSCH Liska I GrR, Niedersachsen 2008 2002423424 2 175 9.90 14.960 42360 90.350
2002223434 2 176 57 960 15090 47.990

6. #61726 GRETZINGER Pauline [ GER Niedersachsen 2008 2 2 0 2 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 168 9.80 15.020 41.620 89.840
4 4 4 4426646 2 154 85 950 14.820 48.220

7. #60613 VERDEJO RAMON Gloria = ESP,Catalana FG 2008 4 43 42 44344 0 164 9.20 14.870 40470 89.540
4 446466646 0 150 107 920 14170 49.070

8. #53358 HOHMANN Thea Xing [ GER, Hessen 2009 3202224544 2 170 9.70 15.180 41.880 89.460
4545644448 2 150 85 940 14.680 47580

9. #50267 WOICIK Paulina e POL, Poland 2008 0224244414 0 173 940 14470 41.170 89.060
6 456664448 1 146 106 910 13.590 47.890

10. #61632 SEIDNER Maya I GER, Swabia 2010 1222422444 0 173 9.10 14.470 40.870 89.010
5346446446 2 152 91 960 14.240 48.140

11. #47340 VOLSKA Nikola I GER, Niedersachsen 2008 212444324 2 170 940 14.490 40.890 88.330
246 4443244 2 161 75 940 14440 47440

12. #60350 OPALECKA Jolana hCZE,Czech Republic 2009 322 4424124 0 17.2 9.50 14.510 41.210 88.140
4668645446 2 145 90 940 14030 46.930

13. #54729 WIESEROVA Julie CZE, Trampoliny 2008 4232324244 0 170 950 14.860 41360 88.070
Liberec 4348444566 0 15279 940 14210 46.710

14. #53497 HARTEL Emma B GER, MTV Bad 2000 2212444444 0 169 9.70 14.160 40.760 87.830
Kreuznach 4666454454 0 152 86 940 13870 47.070

15. #51956 BRAHAR Mariia [ UKR, Ukraine 2009 344 4342422 2 166 920 14240 40,040 86.850
6 3676646 4 4 140 100 9.10 13.710 46.810

16. #61636 LIMONOVA Valeria I GER, Swabia 2009 2102434446 2 168 9.20 14.550 40.550 86.420
56 64446568 2 144 80 920 14270 45.870

17. #56722 GRALAK Lena mm PO UKS ZielonaGora 2008 3 4 2 4 6 6 6 544 0 156 9.60 14220 39.420 85.370
6 466688669 0 13596 940 13450 45.950

18. #63246 MURSCH Ea Bennike ==DEN,DanishTCs 2009 2444644454 0 159 9.40 13.940 39.240 85.290
6568886667 2 13299 930 13.650 46.050

19. #61581 ZIROVNICKA Nela hCZE,Czech Republic 2010 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 46 0 163 9.70 13.800 39.800 85.120
6766436464 2 146 80 920 13.520 45.320

20. #54567 AYAZ Fiénna WSSNED, GV, Pro Patria 2011 4 4 4 4 43 4 4 47 4 154 9.20 14.130 38730 84.450
fr— 6 467654467 4 141 88 910 13720 45720

21. #63867 DUDEK Jagoda POL, MKS Victoria 2009 2246434466 0 159 9.50 14.250 39.650 84.360
Jawor 3446544666 20 132 82 930 14010 44710

22. #60661 KRUSLIN Johanna  [HEEEM GER, Swabia 2008 4544656446 0 152 9.50 14.150 38.850 83.580
6 666866667 4 133 82 930 13930 44.730

23. #61932 JURICKOVA Lucie hCZE,Czech Republic 2009 3 3 4 3 4 2 422 4 0 169 9.20 14.260 40.360 83.550
4 4 4644544 141 82 820 12.690 43.190

24. #61634 CLEMENS Lydia B GER, Swabia 2009 2334646546 4 153 9.70 14.560 39.560 83.500
6 56 444687 10 4 136 7.8 9.00 13.540 43.940
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S1S2 5354 S5S6S7S8S9510L E D HD ToF Total Score

25. #50320 VAN BOXTEL Roseanna ™= NED, DTS Zuid 2008 5 444444646 2 153 9.50 13.740 38.540 83.450
6865666466 2 139 81 890 14010 44910

26. #63978 CHURA Nicol hCZE,TJ Roznov p/R. 2000 3476665446 0 149 9.20 14.950 39.050 83.330
4576568669 4 13469 910 143880 44280

27. #50906 VAN DRIEL Jessie [ NED, DTS Zuid 2000 4644666444 4 148 9.70 13.970 38.470 82.760
4645676654 0 147 64 930 13.890 44.290

28. #54659 DOEVEN Elin WS\ED, GV, Pro Patria 2000 4 4 46646465 0 15.1 9.40 13.830 38.330 82.380
— 6 685686666 1 136 7.2 960 13.650 44,050

29. #60454 MIKESOVA Nikol hCZE,SokolOlomouc 2008 4 45646446 4 148 9.20 14.030 38.030 82.190
678667668 0 13480 900 13760 44160

30. #56739 PASZKIEWICZ  Paulina gy POL,UKS Zielona Gora 2008 6 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 0 148 9.70 13.830 38.330 82.180
4466766666 20 123 82 960 13750 43.850

31, #59814 NAAPILA Jade FIN, Tampereen 2008 6665546346 0 149 9.60 13.540 38.040 82.000
Voimisteliat 6 446566346 1 149 59 950 13.660 43.960

32. #61935 KOVYRZINA Alisa [ UKR, Ukraine 2008 5446666667 0 144 9.50 13.690 37590 81.630
5566866666 2 138 81 890 13.240 44.040

33. #60882 VERKIK Rosanna ™™ \Ep GV, Pro Patria 2000 6 468846545 4 140 9.70 12.980 36.680 81.420
— 66 65456467 3 142 7.8 950 13.240 44.740

34, #63925 OURADOVA Kristyna hCZE,SokoL Kampa 2008 4 446666446 0 150 8.70 12.920 36.620 81.190
4666666466 3 141 81 930 13070 44570

35. #63569 BAKHNIUK Sofiia [ UKR, Ukraine 2009 4 4446656628 1 14.6 9.20 13.400 37.200 80.580
4466688678 2 13575 920 13180 43.380

36. #60729 SEGERS Christine ™™ NED, DTS Zuid 2008 6 456646668 4 139 940 13.210 36.510 79.710
7565676668 0 138 64 970 13.300 43200

37. #63813 KLAFL Christina ™™™ AUT, Austria 2009 4624646666 2 148 9.60 13.170 37570 79.660
f— 8887688666 4 12581 870 12990 -0.2—42.090

38. #63802 BARTUNKOVA  Nela CZE, Trampoliny 2009 4466566455 2 147 900 12.930 36.630 79.370
Liberec 4867646666 1 140 68 930 12640 42.740

39. #62142 HAK Lisanne ™™= NED,TVI) 2009 4448886668 4 134 9.70 13.210 36.310 79.320
f— 4544564668 6 14259 990 13010 43010

40. #50391 VAN DEN BRANDE Faith WNED, TV 2000 4566665668 0 142 990 12.460 36.560 76.340
4466866668 20 120 59 950 12380 39.780
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1. #46889 PATTIPEILOHY Jesper

2. #53555 NIFTALIYEV

3. #46087 TONELLI

4. #50897 WISNIEWSKI

5. #56735 LATO

6. #61937 SOKOLOV

7. #50087 VOLLAARD

8. #53560 CIRKVA

[ NED, DTS Zuid 2008
j=——|

Al AZE,Azerbaijan 2008
Federico I l ITA, Italy 2009
Bartolomiej — POL, Poland 2008
Jakub mm POL Poland 2009
Serhii [ UKR, Ukraine 2009
Jeroen [ NED, TV 2008
—
David h (ZE, Sokol Kampa 2009

9. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie

ﬂ SUI TV Grenchen 2008

S$152S3545556S57S8S59510L

6 6 6 4666666

5

5

7

6

7

7

8

7

6

6

3

4

20

147

12.4

147

D
126

14.0
129
14.2
112
12.0
104
11.2

3.6
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Junior Boys Individual — Final

HD
9.20
9.60
9.30
9.40
9.60
8.90
9.60
9.10

2.80

ToF

16.440
14.990
14.890
15.670
15.730
14.840
15.580
15.520

4.790

JABLO i%%u SPRT cuumrn“”g

Total
52.140

51.790
51.790
51.670
51.230
50.840
50.380
49.520

15.490

Score

52.140
51.790
51.790
51.670
51.230
50.840
50.380
49.520

15.490




51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Junior Boys Individual — Qualification

S1S2 S3S4S556S7S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #50897 WISNIEWSKI  Bartolomie] s PO Poland 2008 0002220223 2 185 9.70 17110 45.310 99.650
4465546655 0 150 142 910 16.040 54340

2. #53555 NIFTALIYEV Al nAZE,Azerbaijan 2008 4 4 4 4 43 4444 2 159 9.80 16.320 42.020 94.680
6566666666 4 137 142 960 15160 52.660

3. #61937 SOKOLOV Serhii [ UKR, Ukraine 2000 1220233212 1 181 9.20 15.040 42.340 94.390
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 436 4 155 120 9.80 14.750 52.050

4, #56735 LATO Jakub s PO Poland 2000 0122413443 4 172 9.40 16.500 43.100 94.010
6446666664 0 146 112 960 15510 50.910

5. #46087 TONELLI Federico l IITA, Italy 2000 0223455444 2 165 940 15720 41.620 92.760
6666866667 0 137 129 950 15040 51.140

6. #50087 VOLLAARD Jeroen =NED,TVIJ 2008 0002444244 4 172 9.70 15740 42.640 91.870
546245466 7 4 147 104 9.00 15130 49.230

7. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie SUI,TVGrenchen 2008 1223443343 2 169 9.60 15.570 42.070 91.330
657 4464664 4 144 103 920 15360 49.260

8. #46889 PATTIPEILOHY Jesper W\ED, DTS Zuid 2008 22223 4 4454 4 16.4 9.10 16.850 42.350 90.880
f— 5568988666 4 129 109 880 15930 48530

9. #61934 ISHCHENKO  Oleksii [ UKR, Ukraine 2008 42 45444624 4 157 9.30 15.150 40.150 90.670
4665664668 2 141 120 960 14820 50520

10. #53337 KUCHERENKO Andrii [ UKR, Ukraine 2009 4222453421 0 171 9.70 14520 41.320 90.430
5476666446 3 143 112 950 14110 49.110

11. #56099 RICHTER Tobias I GER, Bavaria 2008 2224446464 4 158 9.10 16.140 41.040 89.390
6 56887 8678 4 127 114 930 14950 48350

12. #53560 CIRKVA David hCZE,Sokol Kampa 2009 4 4 4 46 44444 1 157 9.00 15.920 40.620 88.530
6 688886668 3 127 112 900 15010 47910

13. #54661 SCHEIBLER  Jannick I GER, Swabia 2009 223624434 2 166 9.90 15.190 41.690 88.490
5446646463 1 151 80 900 14700 46.800

14, #53513 FLURY Marius SUI,TVGrenchen 2008 232666556 4 2 135 940 15.810 38.710 88.280
6 986866866 4 127 131 900 14770 49.570

15. #63926 KNIGHT Sebastian hCZE,Sokol Kampa 2000 5545666446 0 149 9.60 14970 39.470 87.690
6666664667 2 13997 970 14920 48220

16. #60224 NOERFELT Johannes Bovien == DEN, Copenhagen TC 2008 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 15.8 9.50 15.030 40.330 87.470
6466666656 2 141 91 930 14.640 47140

17. #63924 KAISER Jonas I GER, Swabia 2000 2202466666 0 160 920 14.260 39.460 86.370
466 445 4444 1 154 80 9.60 13.910 46.910

18. #60120 HOEILO Storm Skotte == DEN,CopenhagenTC 2008 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 0 156 920 14.380 39.180 85.650
7686567668 2 13397 920 14270 46470

19. #61114 VAN HELDEN  Koen W \ED, DTS Zuid 2000 4446666666 0 146 9.40 14.620 38.620 84.710
— 8668886668 4 126 98 920 14490 46090

20. #63771 BLATZ Felix B GER, MTV Bad 2000 4466666656 2 143 9.40 14720 38420 82.680
Kreuznach 7681066 7 7 66 2 129 85 890 13.960 44.260

21. #54786 ARONICA Luan I GER, Hessen 2009 7 4 42 46 8 4 4 13.7 8.10 13.060 34.860 82.080
6 456544436 4 149 98 880 13720 47220

22. #55832 BEGANOVIC  Tian g SLO, Slovenia 2008 6 655645556 2 145 9.50 13.720 37720 81.860
65656668 108 0 134 84 950 12.840 44.140

23. #53672 CAGNASSO Leonardo Van Tien l IITA, Italy 2000 0002122145 0 183 8.90 17.020 44.220 81.200
4 4 423 4 4 115 76 640 11.480 36.980

24. #53476 VANDEV Presiyan [ BV Bulgaria 2000 2466233143 0 166 9.30 15.810 41.710 80.820
44566286 119 82 700 12.010 39.110
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33,

34.

35.

36.

#63588

#49428

#61072

#60730

#60721

#51878

#56740

#63261

#63328

#56930

#63424

#56726

OLSEN Victor Blunch
BREMEC Matic
VAN DER GOUW Jesse

HOLYNSKI Mikotaj
JURETIC Gal
MARKOVSKY  Finn

NOWAK Oliwier

HANSEN Rasmus
SOERENSEN Karl Weinkouff
SKAMEN Urh
SCHLUNDT Sven

BItGORAJSKI Maksymilian

o m ;
i DEN, Danish TCs
B SLO, Slovenia
W \ED, DTS Zuid
_
POL, MKS Victoria
Jawor
mm SLO, Slovenia
W \UT, Austria
=
— POL, UKS Zielona Gora
o m ;
M DEN, Danish TCs
= = DEN, Danish TCs
i SLO, Slovenia

I GER, TV 1848 Erlangen

= POL, UKS Zielona Gora

2009

2008

2009

2008

2009

2010

2008

2008

2010

2008

2008

2008

S1S2 S354 S5 56 S7 5859510 L

[ o o 0 o o O

NN o o

o W o W o N

~N N o un

N

SN 0 O

A OO oA O~ AN

v ~N N SN o O o

o o

6 8 4 4
10108

8

o u

8
4
6

[o TN 0 o o o
(< NN IR |

108 101038

~N o o o o N o W

o

4 4 43

106 8 9
6 7 6 6

o o

6

9
6
6
8

4
20

2
2

3

10 5

107 4

8

8

0

1010 20

46 4

o

10 20

6

4
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143
9.5

13.4
133

14.2
117

121
133

13.2
8.9

16.0
7.8

171
6.0

14.0
5.3

6.3
104

13.6
4.2

153
13

131
14

D

8.4

7.2

75

10.9

7.2

5.0

5.0

4.6

6.9

3.0

13

15
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HD

9.60
9.10

9.10
9.30

9.80
9.20

6.40
8.90

9.20
8.90

9.30
4.80

9.30
3.80

9.70
4.00

4.00
9.20

9.30
2.70

9.70
1.00

7.50
1.00

ToF

15.300
13.990

13.810
13.960

13.580
13.320

11.140
14.840

13.950
13.880

15.850
7910

15.350
6.230

15.160
5.870

5.930
14.230

13.930
4.540

14.150
1.540

12.450
1.580

Total

39.200
40.990

36.310
43.760

37.580
41720

29.640
47.940

36.350
38.880

41.150
25.510

41.750
21.030

38.860
19.770

16.230
40.730

36.830
14.440

39.150
5.140

33.050
5.480

Score

80.190

80.070

79.300

77.580

75.230

66.660

62.780

58.630

56.960

51.270

44.290

38.530




51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Women Synchronised — Final

S1 S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn Total Score

1. #36734 HRUDOVA  Aneta CZE, Czech Republic 2005 1.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 0 850 9.1 9.55 19.02 46.170 46.170
#46097 JURICKOVA  Michaela CZE, Czech Republic 2006
2. #35654 KULESHOVA Kateryna g BUL,Bulgaria 2000  1.01.0201520151.005151.0 1.0 860 9.6 9.55 18.34 46.090 46.090
#9327  PENEVA Hristina i 1999
- BUL, Bulgaria
3. #42920 ALAROVA  Sofiia [ UKR, Ukraine 2006 251.02520202520102030 0 795 105 9.60 18.00 46.050 46.050
#44292 PIATAKOVA  Veronika 1 UKR, Ukraine 2006
4. #42924 BRAAF Luisa I GER, Eintracht 2004 25152015202020101520 05 815 91 9.40 1896 45610 45610
#24902 BUCHHOLZ  Charmaine Frankfurt 2000
I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach
5. #36354 JENSEN Smilla Thea i- DEN, Copenhagen TC 2003  2.01.52520202020202535 1.0 770 84 9.65 19.08 44830 44.830
#60636 PASKAL Alina 2005
1 DEN, Copenhagen TC
6. #43935 ULEE Lina W NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2007 1.0252025302525252535 1.0 745 89 945 16.80 42.600 42.600
#43777 IGNATIUS  Tess NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2004
|
7. #44702 SCHNEIDER  Fiona I GER, Bavaria 2004 20203030302030303035 1.0 715 9.1 9.50 15.14 40.890 40.890
#47335 SUESS Annika P GER, Bavaria 2001
8. #56690 LINDERMEIER Hannah B GER, TV Immenstadt 2000 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 285 40 395 684 17640 17640
#54862 ZUGENMAIER Amelie I GER, Bavaria 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 12,2024 5:53:27 PM. Live results at
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1. #35654 KULESHOVA Kateryna
#9327  PENEVA Hristina
2. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona
#47335 SUESS Annika
3. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta
#46097 JURICKOVA Michaela
4, #42924 BRAAF Luisa
#24902 BUCHHOLZ Charmaine
5. #43935 UUEE Lina
#43777 1GNATIUS Tess
6. #56690 LINDERMEIER Hannah
#54862 ZUGENMAIER Amelie
7. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia
#44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika
8. #36354 JENSEN Smilla Thea
#60636 PASKAL Alina
9. #43%958 VISSER Jorja
#43934 WIKSTRA Madelief
10. #54847 DE VRIES Julia
#13059 SCHURING Romana
11. #54709 FAAS Kyara
#43881 VAN HAAREN Anouchka
12. #63350 EHRHARDT Malorie
#63536 KARLETSHOFER Sina
13. #41960 BROUWERS Megan
#41968 WESTHUIS Eline
14. #55090 JENTSCH Lena
#49008 RADFELDER-HENNING Mirja
15. #42721 KUPKOVA Anna
#60620 SVOBODOVA Anna
16. #59027 BAUERL Miriam
#44129 WANSCH Amelie
17. #43877 VAN DER SCHOOT Felicia
#54559 ZILSTRA Denise
18. #51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna
#45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna

BUL, Bulgaria

[ BUL, Bulgaria
I GtR, Bavaria
I GER, Bavaria

CZE, Czech Republic
h CZE, Czech Republic

I GER, Eintracht

Frankfurt
I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

W NED, Triffis Alkmaar
NED, Triffis Alkmaar

-] GER, TV Immenstadt

I GER Bavaria

[ KR, Ukraine
[ UKR, Ukraine

LL_DiaN Copenhagen TC
= DEN, Copenhagen TC

W NED, Triffis Alkmaar
NED, Triffis Alkmaar
—

S NED, TVI)
NED, TVIJ

WSSSNED, G.V. Pro Patria
NED, G.V. Pro Patria

I GER, TSV Tunerbund
Miinchen

- GER, TSV Tunerbund
Miinchen

WNED, DTS Zuid
NED, DTS Zuid
—

I GER, SC Cottbus
I G:R, SC Cottbus

CZE, Trampoliny
Litoméfice

CZE, Sokol Dvar
Kralové

W AUT, Austria
AUT, Austria
==

WNED, G.V. Pro Patria
— NED, G.V. Pro Patria

[ UKR, Ukraine
8 UKR, Ukraine

2001
1999

2004
2001

2005
2006

2004
2000

2007
2004

2000
2004

2006
2006

2003
2005

2005
2003

2005
1995

2007
2005

2007
2001

2006
2006

2007
2005

2004
2004

2004
2006

2003
1999

2005
2004

51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Women Synchronised — Qualification

S1 52 S3 54 S5 56 S7 S8 S9 S10L

05102010202010051515
20

20152525201.020202525
20202525201.525152030

1.5101515202525102020
1.51515201.02525201520

20
25152015251520151525

1.02.02.02.0252520202535
1.02.02.025252.020152035

25302530253525252530
25202530252520252530

2020302020252010203.0
20102020

1.51.02.025202.02520203.0
201.02.02.0202030252535

1.5202525202525152530
1515252025202020

20251535251.025252535
1020253035

1.5202020302535252020
20202520252520201520

2.5252030303.020302525
3.02.02525303.01.0252540

353030
35203030301.520202530

1.0252025202525253025
1.02515151520252525

3.5303035353035253545
35253035353.025203.035

35203035302525403535
35203.025202535403545

3.5303525303.515203.040
252535

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 12,2024 12:05:34 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.

NARODNI
SPORTOVNI
AGENTURA

GYMNASTICKA

GF CEskA
FEDERACE

?

\TRRmEGLINY

15

1.0

1.0

15

0.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

1.0

0.5
0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

E

8.55
0.80

795
7.85

8.25
8.20

0.80
8.00

770
775

7.25
7.50

7.80
3.30

7.85
7.65

770
6.40

7.50
3.80

770
790

7.35
7.35

2.05
7.35

7.60
7.25

6.65

6.90
6.90

6.95
2.15

wio i SPORT EURDTRAMP

D

9.6
1.7

9.1
9.1

8.6
9.1

15
9.1

8.9
8.9

8.0
8.0

105
4.3

8.2
8.4

8.2
6.4

6.8
45

5.1
5.1

6.2
6.2

33
9.0

7.3
6.2

6.1
6.1

6.6
6.6

6.3
22

HD

9.60
0.95

9.30
9.85

9.55
9.10

0.90
9.65

9.40
9.45

9.60
9.40

9.25
3.75

9.55
9.40

9.50
745

9.25
4.65

9.60
9.50

9.45
9.50

2.50
9.40

9.40
8.50

9.25
9.10

9.35
9.40

9.30
275

Syn
18.56
1.60

18.30
18.84

17.96
19.08

1.96
1792

18.54
17.70

17.92
18.86

16.20
7.06

17.70
18.16

17.76
14.94

18.82
8.34

18.02
19.36

16.00
18.62

4.90
15.90

16.20
16.30

16.22
18.28

16.94
16.26

15.60
5.38

Total

46.310
5.050

44.650
45.640

44.360
45.480

5.160
44.670

44.540
43.800

42.770
43.760

43.750
18.410

43.300
43.610

43.160
35.190

42.370
21.290

40.420
41.860

39.000
41.670

12.750
41.650

40.500
38.250

38.220
40.480

39.790
39.160

38.150
12.480

Score

46.310

45.640

45.480

44.670

44.540

43.760

43.750

43.610

43.160

42.370

41.860

41.670

41.650

40.500

40.480

39.790

38.150



1. #42093 KRIVANEC Max
#42097 KUBIK Lukas
2. #36892 MOL Jordy
#44211 VELDHUIZEN  Rick
3. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn
#51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat
4. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg
#9998  SPATT Martin
5. #48533 MAALDERINK Maik
#50439 TURUBASSA  Dylan
6. #24381 ABRAHAMS Michael
#51139 MIEDEMA Naut
7. #44661 BASARBOVSKI Georgi
#44660 PETROV Kaloyan
8. #46414 HETES Daniel
#36737 POVYSIL Radek

CZE, Czech Republic

CZE, Czech Republic
— NED, Triffis Alkmaar

NED, Triffis Alkmaar
=

(&3 AZE, Azerbaijan
(&8 AZE, Azerbaijan

— AUT, Austria
AUT, Austria
—_—

WS NED, DTS Zuid
NED, DTS Zuid
—

W NED, DTS Zuid
NED, TVIJ
e

BUL, Bulgaria

[ BUL, Bulgaria

h CZE, TJ Aero Odolena
Voda
CZE, Trampoliny

Liberec

2005
2007

2001
2001

2007
2007

2002
1994

2006
2007

2001
2007

2007
2007

2006
2004

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
20202530302525252035 1.5

25303520303030252535 1.0

202525252530203.02020 10

1.5151515302025202535 1.0

35203520303020202025 15

2015252025302515202.0 20

201020

2.5

E
7.30

7.50

775

7.30

2.50

0.75
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Men Synchronised — Final

D
14.0

14.6

133

11.0

103

9.7

4.7

15

HD
9.55

9.25

9.25

9.30

9.25

9.25

2.60

0.90
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Syn
18.70

18.20

17.34

17.40

18.12

17.38

5.66

1.94

Total
49.550

49.100

47390

45.450

44.970

43.980

15.460

5.090

Score

49.550

49.100

47.390

45.450

44.970

43.980

15.460

5.090



51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Senior Men Synchronised — Qualification

S1 52 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn Total Score
1. #44661 BASARBOVSKI Georgi [ BUL Bulgaria 2007 25203025352525252030 1.5 725 144 910 1718 47930 47.930
#44660 PETROV Kaloyan [ BV Bulgaria 2007 3.0 070 20 0.80 1.98 -0.2-5.280
2. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn (99 AZE, Azerbaijan 2007 25252520302520353030 1.0 725 133 9.35 17.88 47.780 47.780
#51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat e AZE, Azerbaijan 2007 DNS
3. #42093 KRIVANEC Max hCZE,Czech Republic 2005  2.5252525302530353540 20 685 140 9.00 1646 46310 46310
#42097 KUBIK Lukas hCZE,Czech Republic 2007 2030 150 32 190 3.66 10.260
4. #46414 HETES Daniel hczan Aero Odolena 2006  2.51.53.020202525302535 1.5 735 10.5 9.50 16.80 44150 45740
#36737 POVYSIL Radek Voda 2004 25102520202025302525 1.5 760 105 9.40 1824 45740
CZE, Trampoliny
Liberec
5. #24381 ABRAHAMS Michael [ NED, DTS Zuid 2001 251525 235 3.3 2.80 5.60 14.050 44.890
#51139 MIEDEMA Naut NED, TVI) 2007  25152530202025201525 1.0 770 97 955 1794 44.890
6. #36892 MOL Jordy W\ ED, Triffis Alkmaar 2001 35 0.65 20 100 1.86 5510 44.490
#44211 VELDHUIZEN Rick NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2000 2.53.035253.025353035 6.30 12.8 8.55 16.84 44.490
—
7. #44627 HOPFGARTNER Georg W AUT, Austria 2002 0 051.020303030202040 50 745 110 9.45 16.40 44300 44.300
#9998  SPATT Martin = AUT, Austria 1994  1.02.0203.03525352525 675 92 825 14.22 38.420
——
8. #48533 MAALDERINK Maik S\ ED, DTS Zuid 2006 0 44290
#50439 TURUBASSA Dylan NED, DTS Zuid 2007 35254025303525251525 20 700 103 925 1774 44.290
n—
9. #47338 VILLAFUERTE Ricardo == \ED, DTS Zuid 2007 25253015202530202030 1.0 750 81 9.60 18.40 43,600 43.600
#41953 WESTBROEK Cas NED, DTS Zuid 2006  2.5253030202530152530 1.5 730 81 930 17.90 42.600
—
10. #59646 GEMYNTHE-PETERSEN Mathias MW N Danish TCs 2007 1.01.01520203025202530 1.5 780 70 970 19.06 43560 43.560
#57235 MOELLER Ryan Fredensborg !! DEN, Danish TCs 2007 10201520253520303030 1.5 750 70 945 1760 41.550
11. #49129 SANDOMYRSKYI Davyd [ UKR, Ukraine 2007 0 051510201515102530 1.5 840 75 975 1734 42,990 42.990
#55681 SOKOLOV Andrii I UKR, Ukraine 2006 0 0515101010 550 32 575 10.72 25.170
12. #56733 HOROBINSKI Adam mmm POL UKS Zielona Gora 2006 1.52.02.025253035304040 15 705 82 9.40 1628 40.930 40.930
#56714 MALESZKA Radostaw mmm POL UKS Zielona Gora 2007 1.0152025252535304040 20 715 82 9.0 1584 40290
13. #55361 KLEIDERNIGG Philipp B R, Bavaria 2007 20303020302525353035 1.0 710 78 945 1568 40.030 40.030
#60659 KUBE Paul P GER, TSV Tunerbund 2000 1.5152525252530353.040 25 710 78 9.35 1370 37.950
Miinchen
14. #10295 PROSTOROV Mykola [ KR, Ukraine 1994 152020 245 36 285 508 13.980 39.230
#47030 ROZHKO Dmytro 0 UKR, Ukraine 2002 1515101.01010151020 785 80 860 14.78 39.230
15. #61158 BOK Dirk [ \ED, DTS Zuid 2004 2525 1.50 1.9 1.85 3.84 9.090 33.820
#42984 VAN DEN BESSELAAR  Guus -NED’ DTS Zuid 2006 2.02.5352520352530 585 63 755 14.12 33.820
V—
16. #42921 GARMANN Lars [ GER, SC Cottbus 2004 202520353020 450 8.8 545 10.80 29.550 29.550
#24918 SCHULDT Matthias I GR, Hessen 2000 2525203035 365 82 4.55 808 24.480
17. #49281 JOHANSEN Valdemar Risak ™™ pEN Danish TCs 2004 203040253025 430 88 545 7.70 26.250 26.250
#49238 KOLDKIJAER Aksel !! DEN, Danish TCs 2005 3.0 070 20 095 140 5.050
18. #41962 VAN TILBORG Ralph S \ED, Triffis Alkmaar 2004 10 090 0.6 1.00 1.84 4340 17.710
#54995 BRINK Wessel NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2006 2.0253.020 305 43 370 6.66 17.710
—
19. #34335 DROBINSKI Mateusz mmmm POL. UKS Zielona Gora 2004 DNS 0
#41429 REMPALSKI Kacper POL, UKS Zielona Gora 2003 DNS
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Girls Synchronised — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn Total Score
1. #47107 WIKSTRA Thalissa ™= NED, Triffis Alkmaar 2008 25152515302520202530 05 765 107 9.50 17.62 45470 45.470
#53662 RADAELLI Letizia nITA’ltaly 2009
2. #53668 MELNICHUK Alexandra HEEEM GER,NTB 2009 0.5202020252520152530 1.0 785 82 9.35 1880 -0.2—44.000 44.000
#47340 VOLSKA Nikola I GER NTB 2008
3. #50266 ANTOSZCYK Weronika == POL, Poland 2009 20152030252025202035 0 770 86 895 17.60 42.850 42.850
#50267 WOICIK Paulina 2008
[ | POL, Poland
4. #50320 VAN BOXTEL Roseanna ™= NED, DTS Zuid 2008 2.0253025252035252535 25 710 65 9.80 17.84 41.240 41.240
#50906 VAN DRIEL Jessie NED, DTS Zuid 2009
—
5. #55186 KUBELKOVA Dominika CZE, Czech Republic 2009 30203030253030203025 0 730 78 9.00 16.08 40.180 40.180
#61581 ZIROVNICKA Nela CZE, Czech Republic 2010
6. #62142 HAK Lisanne ™= NED, TVIJ 2009 2.0253530303530353540 1.5 670 59 9.15 1760 39.350 39.350
#50391 VAN DEN BRANDE Faith NED, TVIJ 2009
—
7. #54659 DOEVEN Elin WSSNED, GV, Pro Patria 2009 302.03025303035 500 5.6 6.40 11.68 28.680 28.680
#60882 VERKUK Rosanna NED, GV. Pro Patria 2009
=
8. #53670 HIRSCH Liska I GER,NTB 2008 1015051515 440 2.1 460 892 20.020 20.020
#61658 SCHMAL Emely [ GER NTB 2011
9. #57031 HUSEYNOVA Samira AZE, Azerbaijan 2011 351535 215 33 260 5.60 13.650 13.650
#53554 SHABANOVA Ayan AZE, Azerbaijan 2009

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 12,2024 6:21:30 PM. Live results at
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Girls Synchronised — Qualification

S1 52 53 S4 S5 56 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn Total Score
1. #53668 MELNICHUK Alexandra  [HEEM GER NTB 2009  051.00515202020202030 1.0 825 950 18.72 -0.2—36.270 79.800
#47340 VOLSKA Nikola B R NTB 2008 05203020202020203035 1.5 765 82 9.30 1838 43530
2. #47107 WIKSTRA Thalissa W\ED, Triffis Alkmaar 2008  051.01.0101515101.02025 05 865 9.30 18.76 -0.2—36.510 79.660
#53662 RADAELLI Letizia n ITA, Italy 2009 25202520252520252535 0 755 10.7 9.50 15.40 43150
3. #57031 HUSEYNOVA Samira ITW AZE, Azerbaijan 2011 2015201.03.02535252030 05 765 9.60 18.18 35430 78.060
#53554 SHABANOVA Ayan "SW AZE, Azerbaijan 2009  35202525302030253035 0 725 9.0 950 16.88 42630
4. #53670 HIRSCH Liska I GER NTB 2008  051.0051.0201520202015 1.5 845 9.75 19.10 37300 77490
#61658 SCHMAL Emely B R NTB 2011 1.01.0051.01.00520201525 05 865 55 9.80 16.24 40.190
5. #50320 VAN BOXTEL Roseanna ™™= NED, DTS Zuid 2008 20252525202530252030 25 730 9.70 18.38 35380 76.320
#50906 VAN DRIEL Jessie NED, DTS Zuid 2009 20203025252530202540 25 715 65 9.25 18.04 40.940
—
6. #62142 HAK Lisanne S NED, TVI) 2009 20202535304035403540 60 620 9.65 17.98 33830 74.720
#50391 VAN DEN BRANDE Faith NED, TVIJ 2009  25203030353540403040 1.0 665 59 9.30 19.04 40.890
7. #50266 ANTOSZCYK Weronika gy POL, Poland 2009  1.0200515201.020151.020 0 8.55 9.40 1634 34290 73.320
#50267 WOICIK Paulina POL, Poland 2008  1.01515252515202020 735 72 840 16.08 39.030
8. #54659 DOEVEN Elin WSS NED, GV. Pro Patria 2009  3.0202530352530202030 05 730 9.50 18.18 34980 65.230
#60882 VERKIIK Rosanna NED, G. Pro Patria 2009 302030303030 30 500 56 6.65 13.00 30.250
9. #55186 KUBELKOVA Dominika CZE, Czech Republic 2009  2.52.02.02.0202025102025 05 790 9.55 18.98 36430 61.340
#61581 ZIROVNICKA Nela CZE, Czech Republic 2010 3.02.03.025 2535 435 51 550 9.96 24910
10. #61932 JURICKOVA Lucie CZE, Czech Republic 2009  2.01.02.01.02520200 1520 0 8.40 9.50 18.28 36.180 58.160
#60350 OPALECKA Jolana CZE, Czech Republic 2009 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 400 45 480 8.68 21.980
11. #58868 BERGER Isa W \ED, DTS Zuid 2009  1.0201.025251525202020 1.5 795 9.60 18.22 35770 57.810
#50843 STEINBRENNER  Greta GER, Hessen 2009 3025302525 365 53 455 8.54 22.040
12. #53497 HARTEL Emma B GER,MTVBad 2009 2520102030 3.95 480 8.72 17470 55.590
#54687 SIEBERT Maya Kreuznach 2010  25251.025253030202530 05 750 54 9.50 1572 38.120
I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach
13. #54731 SKRIVANKOVA  Anna CZE, Trampoliny 2008  2.025 1.55 1.80 3.68 7030 48.430
#54729 WIESEROVA Julie Liberec 2008 25353020202025252525 05 745 75 9.25 17.20 41.400
CZE, Trampoliny
Liberec
14. #63246 MURSCH EaBennike ™M pEN Danish TCs 2009 253.02535353535253035 05 685 9.50 18.50 34850 47470
#63351 THOMSEN Ida Kilsgaard !! DEN, Danish TCs 2009 303030 210 2.3 2,60 562 12.620
15. #53338 ALEKSIEIEVA Aurika [ UKR, Ukraine 2008  201.02020152020202025 1.5 795 9.55 16.18 33.680 46.490
#51889 BYRKA Sofiia 5 UKR, Ukraine 2010 202530 225 29 260 506 12.810
16. #63802 BARTUNKOVA  Nela CZE, Trampoliny 2009  20203.525304040202535 60 650 9.50 16.86 32.860 45.630
#63801 PLASILOVA Anna Liberec 2011 203040 210 21 295 562 12.770
CZE, Trampoliny
Liberec
17. #60729 SEGERS Christine S NED, DTS Zuid 2008 2535 1.40 2.00 2.30 5700 40.540
#61170 TEUNISSEN Mare NED, DTS Zuid 2011 30353025402530302540 20 670 56 950 13.04 34.840
18. #54567 AYAZ Fiénna WNED, GV, Pro Patria 2011 302030 2.20 275 494 9.890 38.160
#63861 SERNE Hannah NED, G.V. Pro Patria 2008 3.0253.025353535 485 48 670 11.92 28.270
19. #61636 LIMONOVA Valeria I GER,STB 2009 0515152030 415 460 7.82 16.570 35.970
#61632 SEIDNER Maya B GeRr,STB 2010 1515101520 425 22 475 820 19.400
20. #61820 SCHMIDT Marie I GER, Niedersachsen 2011 0 15.660
#61726 GRETZINGER Pauline I GER, Niedersachsen 2008 15200515 345 1.5 385 6.86 15.660
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1. #53557
#53555

2. #60120
#60224

3. #61114
#54695

4. #56726
#56740

5. #63771
#53498

6. #56735
#50897

7. #57243
#60960

8. #53512
#53513
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE

Synchronised trampoline — Junior Boys Synchronised — Final

BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar
NIFTALIYEV Ali

‘e AZE, Azerbaijan
[ AZE, Azerbaijan

HOEILO Storm Skotte M EM pEN Copenhagen TC
NOERFELT Johannes Bovien I= DEN, Copenhagen TC
VAN HELDEN  Koen W \ED, DTS Zuid
VAN HELVOIRT  Yuri NED, DTS Zuid
BILGORAJSKI  Maksymilian = POL, UKS Zielona Gora
NOWAK Oliwier i
- POL, UKS Zielona Gora
BLATZ Felix I GER, MTV Bad
NOTHOF Philipp Kreuznach
B GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach
I\;\ﬁ-ls-ﬁlEWSKl JBak:bl iej -
artolomie,
]| e POL, Poland
GERDES Yorick I G:R, SC Cottbus
WALTER Devin B GER, SC Cottbus

DE PELLEGRIN Jamie
FLURY Marius

NARODNI
SPORTOVNI
AGENTURA

GF

L B SUL TV Grenchen
C W SUL TV Grenchen

CESKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACE

2010
2008

2008
2008

2009
2011

2008
2008

2009
2010

2009
2008

2010
2010

2008
2008

S1 S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
25203030301520252525 05

25253020253035252540 1.0

3.53.035303.0253025304.0 6.0

10101510202025202530 55

2025202020202525304.0 1.5

101515201520252525

151515202015252025

20252530

E
7.50

710

6.30

7.60

740

7.30

7.30

3.00

D
10.6

83

8.1

7.8

6.0

6.6

6.7

4.6

L P wog sPORT GUROTRAMP

HD
9.35

9.20

9.05

9.35

9.40

8.35

3.80

Syn  Total

19.04 46.490
18.88 43.480
18.62 42,070
17.28 42.030
18.62 41.420
16.52 38.770
1426 -0.2-36.410

6.42 17.820

Score

46.490

43.480

42.070

42.030

41420

38.770

36.410

17.820




10.

11.

12.

13.
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Junior Boys Synchronised — Qualification

BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar

NIFTALIYEV

DE PELLEGRIN
FLURY

LATO
WISNIEWSKI

BILGORAJSKI
NOWAK

HOEJLO
NOERFELT

BLATZ
NOTHOF

GERDES
WALTER

VAN HELDEN
VAN HELVOIRT

Ali

Jamie
Marius

Jakub
Bartolomiej

Maksymilian
Oliwier

Storm Skotte
Johannes Bovien

Felix
Philipp

Yorick
Devin

Koen
Yuri

VAN DER GOUW Jesse

VAN MOURIK

HUDZEI
KUCHERENKO

OLSEN
SOERENSEN

SOKOLOV
ISHCHENKO

VOLLAARD
KNIGHT

RICHTER
SCHEIBLER

KLUG
SCHLUNDT

BREMEC
JURETIC

Cas
Nikita
Andrii

Victor Blunch
Karl Weinkouff

Serhii
Oleksii

Jeroen
Sebastian

Tobias
Jannick

Maximilian
Sven

Matic
Gal

AZE, Azerbaijan
AZE, Azerbaijan

.‘. SUI, TV Grenchen

L W SUI, TV Grenchen
- POL, Poland
- POL, Poland

- POL, UKS Z{elona Gora
. POL, UKS Zielona Gora

i; DEN, Copenhagen TC

e DEN, Copenhagen TC

B GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

I GER, SC Cottbus
I GER, SC Cottbus

W \ED, DTS Zuid
NED, DTS Zuid
—

W= \ED, DTS Zuid
NED, DTS Zuid
—

[ UKR, Ukraine
0 UKR, Ukraine

== DEN, Danish TCs
e DEN, Danish TCs

[ UKR, Ukraine
0 UKR, Ukraine

S—NED, TV
CZE, Sokol Kampa

I GER, Bavaria
I GER, Swabia

- GER, Hessen
I GER, TV 1848 Erlangen

Eamm SLO, Slovenia
i SLO, Slovenia

2010
2008

2008
2008

2009
2008

2008
2008

2008
2008

2009
2010

2010
2010

2009
2011

2009
2011

2010
2009

2009
2010

2009
2008

2008
2009

2008
2009

2010
2008

2008
2009

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

2.02.02020202025302025
2.525303.03.02030202530

1.5151515202515202520
2.0202535254530252530

05101510201.015252520
10051515152025252525

1.01.01.020151520252520
0515201.0152025253.030

2.03.0253.03.020303.02535
2.03.03.0253.03.0353.02540

2.02525303.0253530354.0
2020202525303025304.0

152515152525202535
1520253.0202025252535

2.5303025353035404.0 30
3.530303.0202530203.035

3535354040403.0354040
5.04.050504.550454.040

15151010202525251515
3025353.03040403.025

2.525304.04540353.04.03.0
302535153.04035

1.5101520151030251515
30152525

25201525252535253.035
2035

10151515
15252025352530

2.530253.0352525353535
2030

4.0303.035404.0353.03040
4.5

0.5
2.0

1.0
2.0

15
0

2.0
25

0.5
0.5

1.0
15

2.0
25

775
715

8.05
7.00

8.30
8.20

8.10
7.80

7.20
7.00

6.95
7.20

7.00
745

6.60
6.90

6.05
4.90

8.25
6.15

6.30
4.90

8.20
3.05

725
1.45

3.45
5.25

6.80
1.50

6.30
0.55

D

10.6

9.4

78

78

8.3

6.0

79

8.1

72

9.4

6.1

4.3

2.3

3.5

0.9

0.8

HD

9.40
9.30

9.45
9.30

9.40
9.40

9.35
9.25

9.50
9.35

9.80
9.65

8.40
9.50

9.45
9.20

9.70
8.75

9.60
8.20

9.50
6.35

9.50
3.75

9.05
1.85

3.90
6.75

9.50
1.95

9.45
1.00

Syn

18.66
18.86

17.30
17.52

18.42
16.02

18.86
16.14

18.14
17.52

16.44
18.80

16.42
17.56

13.62
17.56

18.12
12.64

16.74
8.68

14.96
12.30

1576
7.06

16.68
2.62

7.68
9.36

16.20
2.94

18.80
1.30

Total

35.810
45.910

34.800
43.220

36.120
41.420

36.310
40.990

34.840
42.170

33.190
41.650

31.820
42.410

29.670
41.760

33.870
33.490

34.590
32430

30.760
29.650

33.460
18.160

32.980
8.220

15.030
24.860

32.500
7.290

34.550
3.650

Score

81.720

78.020

77.540

77.300

77.010

74.840

74.230

71.430

67.360

67.020

60.410

51.620

41.200

39.890

39.790

38.200



518t International Trampoline
Competition of Friendship 2024 X
(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition)
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 11t-12th October 2024

SKOKY NA TRAMPOLINE

FIG non-sanctioned categories

Judges panels - Friday 11t October 2024

TRAMPOLINES 1&2 | TRAMPOLINES 3&4 TRAMPOLINES 7&8
AG 11-12 Girls AG 11-12 Boys AG 13-14 Girls&Boys
Individual Q Individual Q Individual Q
CJP Marie MiSakova Martina Rehofova Dieter Hayn
CZE CZE AUT
EXE 1 Natalya Borovska Jakub Zaim Ingrid Hemedinger
UKR POL, AZS-AWF Poznan AUT
EXE 2 Svitlana Pedersen Simone Stoehr Anthony Ottley
DEN, Danish TCs GER, BTV GBR, Queensmead
EXE 3 Bo Tureby Christoph Loeffler Vanessa Schmidt
DEN, Haslev TT GER, TB Munchen GER, HTV
Stephanie Bucher- Ur3a Vrbec Jakub Rogozinski
EXE 4 Schmidt SLO POL, Zielona Gora
GER, Bad Kreuznach :
EXE 5 Hilde Abrahams Bernd Kocher Natalia Loncar
NED, DTS Zuid GER, HTV SLO
EXE 6 Adam Sult Waldemar Okoniewski Jana Stefanikova
CZE POL, AZS-AWF Poznan CZE
DD 7 Saskia van Dijk Babette van Wetering Sanne Schut
NED, DTS Zuid NED, TVIJ NED, Triffis Alkmaar
DD 8 Milena Tacheva Bo Zierau Gudrun Hayn
BUL DEN, Danish TCs AUT
Secretar Magdaléna Ticha Veronika Arientova Lucie Opalecka
y CZE CZE CZE
NARODNi _ CGF CeskA - Y, 4
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518t International Trampoline
Competition of Friendship 2024 X
(Youth Olympic Hopefuls’ Competition)
Jablonec nad Nisou (CZE), 11t-12th October 2024

SKOKY NA TRAMPOLINE

FIG non-sanctioned categories

Judges panels - Saturday 12t" October 2024

TRAMPOLINES 1&2 TRAMPOLINES 3&4 TRAMPOLINES 5&6
AG 11-12 Girls AG 11-12 Boys AG 13-14 Girls&Boys
Individual Final Individual Final Individual Final
Synchronised Q+F Synchronised Q+F Synchronised Q+F
CJP Saskia van Dijk Babette van Wetering Bo Zierau
NED, DTS Zuid NED, TVIJ DEN, Danish TCs
EXE 1 Milena Tacheva Sanne Schut Florian Strobel
BUL NED, Triffis Alkmaar GER, STB
EXE 2 Rovhsan Gurbanov Ingrid Hemedinger Hilde Abrahams
AZE AUT NED, DTS Zuid
EXE 3 Bo Tureby Anthony Ottley Barttomiej Hes
DEN, Haslev TT GBR, Queensmead POL, Zielona Gora
EXE 4 Christine Marks Simone Stoehr UrSa Vrbec
GER, HTV GER, BTV SLO
EXE 5 t ukasz Jaworski Alexander Frowein Liliia Dorohanchuk
POL, AZS-AWF Poznan | GER, Bad Kreuznach UKR
EXE 6 Magdaléna Rlzickova Lubomir Kelnar Katefina Dolezelova
CZE CZE CZE
Q: Konrad Bojakowski
. iy , . . POL
DD 7 MarleCI\/Izlzakova MartlnaCI;Ehorova F: Waldemar
Okoniewski
POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
DD 8 Jakub Zaim Andy Vogt Svitlana Pedersen
POL, AZS-AWF Poznan SUI, TV Grenchen DEN, Danish TCs
Magdaléna Ticha Veronika Arientova Lucie Opalecka
Secretary CZE CZE CZE
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Girls 13-14 Individual — Final

S152 5354 S55657S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #57239 PENCHEVA Preslava -BUL,Bulgaria 2011 4 4 4 4 4 4 42 42 0 164 101 9.20 14.280 49.980 49.980
2. #53243 POSTIGLIONE Eunike I GER, Hessen 2010 6 544446446 2 151 92 9.60 14430 48.330 48.330
3. #51889 BYRKA Sofiia [ UKR, Ukraine 2010 4 446 46 4645 2 151 104 9.10 13.600 48.200 48.200
4. #55543 VAKARELSKA Aleksandra -BUL,Bulgaria 2011 4366 6 46466 0 149 97 890 13780 47280 47.280
5. #0 KONIECZNA Aleksandra -POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2010 6 46 4654465 5 145 88 910 14.680 47080 47080
6. #54624 SIMON Sophie I GER, Hessen 2010 6 467 46646 6 2 143 91 930 14280 46.980 46.980
7. #61619 LUQUE | PARCERISA Noa ZESP,Catalana FG 2011 6 56 45646 48 4 142 100 9.20 13200 46.600 46.600
8. #61620 MARTINEZ BANDEIRA Sasha EESP,Catalana FG 2010 6 464665546 0 148 90 910 13190 46.090 46.090
9. #0 JURCOVA Veronika hCZE,TJ RoZnov p/R. 2010 4 446 444665 0 15379 950 13260 45960 45.960

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 12,2024 4:10:18 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Girls 13-14 Individual — Qualification

S152 53 545556 S7 5859 S10 L E D HD ToF  Total Score

1. #57239 PENCHEVA Preslava [ BUL Bulgaria 2011 3223423243 2 170 9.60 14.970 41570 89.520
4654565444 0 153 101 870 13850 47.950

2. #55543 VAKARELSKA Aleksandra g BUL, Bulgaria 2011 0222242444 0 174 9.30 14.290 40.990 88.740
4266525546 2 153 97 900 13750 47750

3. #53243 POSTIGLIONE Eunike I GER, Hessen 2000 2202443444 2 169 9.20 14.890 40990 88.510
8 664444446 4 146 92 920 14520 47.520

4. #51889 BYRKA Sofiia [ UKR, Ukraine 2010 3285424544 2 157 9.70 13.970 39.370 86.970
6464464668 2 144 98 960 13.800 47.600

5. #0 KONIECZNA Aleksandra gy POL AZS-AWF Poznan 2010 2 2 2 4 4 43 6 55 2 161 9.50 14.900 40.500 86.720
8664666467 6 13588 950 14420 46.220

6. #61619 LUQUE | PARCERISA Noa == ESP, Catalana FG 2011 46 44 444454 0 157 9.60 14.320 39.620 86.510
fr— 6464566668 3 140 100 940 13490 46.890

7. #54624 SIMON Sophie I GER. Hessen 2000 1302444424 0 172 9.70 14.270 41.170 86.100
6487568459 2 13679 940 14030 44.930

8. #61620 MARTINEZ BANDEIRA Sasha =™ ESP, Catalana FG 2010 3 444425425 0 163 9.30 13.270 38870 85.350
— 72565646058 2 144 90 960 13480 46.480

9. #0 GAFFNEY Imogen ::GBR,QueensmeadTC 2011 0322242246 2 171 9.70 14.280 41.080 84.840
466106 66 468 4 134 78 910 13460 43760

10. #61618 OLIVEROS ROMERO Maria =™ ESP.Catalana FG 2011 423 4424426 2 163 9.60 12.810 38710 84.500
— 4464444642 1 157 79 960 12590 45.790

11. #0 JURCOVA Veronika hczs,n Roznov p/R. 2000 4342564224 2 162 9.40 13.290 38.890 82.250
4256666656 6 142 66 940 13160 43.360

12. #61589 SCHOLLE Milla I GER, SV Brackwede 2011 4256444664 2 153 9.30 13.620 38220 81.930
4665566678 4 13779 900 13110 43.710

13. #0 SCHULZ Sarah Min-Jee [HEE GER, Hessen 2010 66 46644667 4 141 9.70 14.070 37.870 81.770
9589888657 4 123 85 960 13500 43.900

14. #58874 CARRILLO DECENA  Carolina l%l MEX, OlympicTramp 2010 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 6 5 154 9.70 12.870 37970 81.730
64687 46678 4 13481 950 12760 43.760

15. #0 GAFFNEY Lily ;:GBR,QueensmeadTC 2010 4566656646 4 142 9.40 13.730 37330 81.330
6456767689 1 13578 940 13.300 44,000

16. #61872 VENEMA Emma = \ED, GV. Pro Patria 2010 767 4666446 2 142 9.90 12.970 37070 80.260
7684667 888 4 128 78 970 12.890 43190

17. #0 DOMAGALSKA Alicja mmm POLAZS-AWF Poznan 2010 55 5 3 2 4 556 6 20 134 9.10 14.300 36.800 80.190
7677675467 20 118 88 860 14190 43.390

18. #0 KRAWCZYK Emilia mmmm POL UKSZielonaGora 2011 4 4 4 6 6 56 7 8 8 2 140 9.40 13.080 36.480 80.120
688865656 10 2 130 82 940 13.040 43,640

19. #56343 OSYCHANSKA Anna [ UKR, Ukraine 2011 4446446666 20 130 9.30 13.770 36,070 79.920
7566688668 4 130 83 940 13.150 43.850

20. #54510 SPERLING Lara B GER MTV Bad 2000 24136605444 1 160 9.60 14.480 40.080 79.630
Kreuznach 8468 1087 6 6 117 72 810 12.550 39.550

21. #54687 SIEBERT Maya I GER, MTV Bad 2010 4625546644 4 150 9.10 14.190 38290 79.550
Kreuznach 465566666 130 75 850 12.260 41.260

22. #0 HODANOVA Sofa hCZE,Sokol Kampa 2010 6654766666 2 140 9.40 13.650 37050 79.530
6466446689 20 121 68 970 13.880 42.480

23. #0 GRYGLASZEWSKA  Maja mmmm POLAZS-AWF Poznan 2010 4 6 6 7 6 8 6 6 7 6 4 134 9.60 13.650 36.650 79.120
8886678666 3 12870 930 13370 42.470

24. #0 KUDASINSKA Julia mmm POL UKS ZielonaGora 2011 5 8 6 8 6 6 6 6 56 4 134 9.00 12720 35120 78.750
8486644548 2 141 76 930 12630 43.630

25. #0 CAKLOVA Dominika CZE, Trampoliny 2011 8 4666468509 133 9.30 13.270 35.870 78.380
Liberec 6465649668 138 55 950 13.710 42510

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 11, 2024 1:40:11 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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PAVLOVA

KRUSE

HAYN

VAN GENT

WINTERS

ZHANG

SCHMAL

HUSEYNOVA

KOSEVA

NEVE

TEUNISSEN

PLASILOVA

PLONKA

SCHMIDT

PANIC

MARKITAN

Siyana

Rosa Ravdal

Alexandra

Skye

Layla

Yutong

Emely

Samira

Mirela

Cecilie

Mare

Anna

Nadia

Marie

Veda

Ilona

RAMON CORREA Estrella

PERTEK

DOLINAR

PIASECKA

NARODNI
SPORTOVNI
AGENTURA
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- BUL, Bulgaria

= = f
T DEN, Danish TCs
J— AUT, Austria
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]

]
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n AZE, Azerbaijan
[ BUL, Bulgaria
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= POL, Poland

I GER, Niedersachsen

mmm SLO, Slovenia

[ UKR, Ukraine

Z ESP, Catalana FG
= POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
Emmm SLO, Slovenia

[ POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
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HD

6.50
9.10

9.40
9.40

9.70
9.20

9.10
9.30

9.60
9.80

9.20
9.00

5.40
9.00

9.10
5.30

9.80
4.90

9.70
7.20

9.70
6.30

5.40
9.30

9.70
2.70

9.40
2.50

9.10
3.40

9.10
1.90

790
1.70

3.80
5.10

9.10
0.80

5.40
0.90

ToF

10.080
13.610

12.660
12.710

12.390
12.180

13.710
14.090

12.270
12.460

11.900
12.120

8.910
14.420

14.070
8.220

14.810
7030

13.430
10.790

13.030
9.100

7.570
13.170

14.270
4.240

14.520
4.060

13.300
5.470

13.010
2.790

12.270
2.740

5.440
7.140

13.180
1420

9.040
1.480

Total

28.580
48.210

34.960
41.210

35.090
41.080

32910
41.190

32,570
40.460

33.100
38.820

24310
47.220

38.570
28.320

41.810
24.830

34.630
31.790

36.130
28.300

16.470
40.870

41.070
14.640

41.020
12.560

32.700
17.070

35.610
9.090

35.370
-0.2-8.840

15.340
24.740

34.680
4.420

24.740
5.180

Score

76.790

76.170

76.170

74.100

73.030

71.920

71.530

66.890

66.640

66.420

64.430

57.340

55.710

53.580

49.770

44.700

44.210

40.080

39.100

29.920




51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Boys 13-14 Individual — Final

S152S354S5S5657S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar AZE,Azerbaijan 2010 6 6 6 66560666 0 141 140 930 15030 52430 52.430
2. #0 DALSTEN Oliver Tureby ==DEN,HaslevTT 2010 4 4 44444446 0 158 100 960 15170 50.570 50.570
3. #61105 OLDEWARRIS  Kwin =NED, DTS Zuid 2011 6 6 6 7886 688 2 129 135 920 14240 49.840 49.840
4. #55546 GEORGIEV Georgi -BUL, Bulgaria 2010 6 465447666 3 143 11.8 930 14.280 49.680 49.680
5. #57032 MUSTAFAYEV  Farkhad AZE,Azerbaijan 2011 6 46 4665466 2 145 100 930 14190 47990 47990
6. #53754 PROCNER Filip -POL, Poland 2010 54818986 92 9.3 6.60 10.590 35.690 35.690
7. #57243% GERDES Yorick I GER, SC Cottbus 2010 6 57 8 54 39 360 5690 18590 18.590
8. #0 ZAVORKA Lukas hCZE,TJ Roznov p/R. 2011 4 6 30 25 150 3020 10.020 10.020
9. #61929 GEORGIEV Svetoslav -BUL,BuLgaria 2010 4 16 1.5 090 1.600 5.600 5.600

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 12,2024 4:58:26 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Boys 13-14 Individual — Qualification

S1S2S3 545556 S7S8S9S10L E D HD  ToF Total ~ Score

1. #53754 PROCNER Filip s PO Poland 2000 02231424733 2 174 9.70 15.650 42.750 93.110
4384688678 2 136 126 910 15060 50.360

2. #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar AZE,Azerbaijan 2010 254 4444354 4 157 9.30 16.490 41.490 91.940
6 464586666 4 139 125 900 15050 50.450

3. #57243 GERDES Yorick I GER, SC Cottbus 2000 23 4233 4444 4 163 970 15560 41.560 91.640
5246665446 2 150 103 970 15080 50.080

4. #61929 GEORGIEV Svetoslav g BUL,Bulgaria 2000 0225233246 2 169 8.60 15790 41.290 91.500
6 454447644 2 150 110 9.60 14610 50.210

5. #55546 GEORGIEV Georgi [ B Bulgaria 2000 2234243524 2 167 9.80 15.670 42.170 91.390
8686446666 4 136 118 950 14320 49.220

6. #57032 MUSTAFAYEV  Farkhad AZE,Azerbaijan 2011 4323434224 2 167 9.80 14.650 41.150 88.370
6 47 6464266 6 143 93 930 14320 47220

7. #61105 OLDEWARRIS  Kwin W NED, DTS Zuid 2011 4 6 65855424 0 151 890 15.640 39.640 88.020
6668886 8 1010 6 118 133 870 14580 48.380

8. #0 DALSTEN Oliver Tureby ==DEN,HasLevTT 2000 4 234564444 4 156 9.30 14.880 39.780 87.910
6566566446 2 144 100 9.00 14730 48130

9. #55544 STOYANOV Tsvetin [ BUL. Bulgaria 2010 2224242242 2 172 9.30 15.620 42.120 87.290
8544896666 4 13495 860 13670 45170

10. #62729 ARTEMENKO  Maksym [ UKR, Ukraine 2011 22424454273 2 166 9.20 14.090 39.890 87.080
6 475687667 4 134 103 9.00 14490 47190

11. #61933 HUDZEI Nikita [ UKR, Ukraine 2000 2422464424 1 165 940 14550 40.450 86.780
8478676656 2 135 94 930 14130 46330

12. #0 ZAVORKA Luka$ hczan Roznov p/R. 20011 4 242423246 2 165 940 14.810 38.710 86.470
4 4 444 46456 4 151 -20 920 14360 47.760

9.1

13. #61971 GERHARDT Hermann I GER, SC Cottbus 2011 2224214434 1 171 9.30 14.080 40.480 86.380
5466446468 2 145 84 920 13800 45900

14. #0 WOJCIECHOWSKI Oliwier POL, MKS Victoria 2010 2 446664444 6 150 9.20 15230 39.430 86.300
Jawor 8684688746 6 129 103 950 14170 46.870

15. #54695 VAN HELVOIRT  Vuri W \ED, DTS Zuid 2011 2 454534424 5 158 9.50 14.940 40.240 86.200
f— 8686646468 4 13490 920 14360 45960

16. #53498 NOTHOF Philipp I GER, MTV Bad 2000 2424644645 2 157 9.20 14.860 39.760 85.330
Kreuznach 8468766648 5 13282 940 14770 45570

17. #62730 HULIAIEV ILlia [ UKR, Ukraine 2011 4 4 42454644 0 159 9.80 13520 39.220 84.560
6 46768646 103 134 95 910 13340 45.340

18. #0 GLADSON Daniel hCZE,SokoL Kampa 2011 6 4 458 46446 4 145 9.60 14.920 39.020 84.540
6 468666658 6 13378 960 14820 45520

19. #53507 KASER Dario SUI,TVGrenchen 2000 4 4 4 4644546 5 15.0 9.80 14.510 39.310 84.150
6666664688 6 13284 910 14140 44.840

20. #54787 SCHONAUER  Linus I GER, Hessen 2011 2314544424 2 165 940 14.550 40.450 83.390
6 86 108 4 6 6 5 10 4 127 79 850 13.840 42.940

21. #0 TOMASZEWSK|  Mikotaj PO MK Victoria 2010 6554668866 4 136 9.60 14580 37.780 82.750
Jawor 108 106 8 6 8 8 7 10 4 115 97 940 14370 44970

22. #54785 KLUG Maximilian  [HEEM GER, Hessen 2000 2226844544 4 155 9.00 14.890 39.390 82.070
7754698878 20 111 85 920 13.880 42.680

23. #0 BJERKESMOEN  Anton ==DEN,HaslevTT 2000 7 868666768 4 128 9.60 14.180 36.580 81.680
8568666686 0 13579 950 14200 45100

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 12,2024 9:27:22 AM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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#0 ZIVANCEV
#0 TORRES
#59102 TKACHENKO
#61470 DE GOUW
#0 KIPEK
#56577 KELLER

#0 URBANEK
#0 PRIMON
#0 WIMMER
#59100 SCHIPANY
#0 ZENS
#62152 BECK

#0 RADEJ

#0 EGGER
#61113 VAN MOURIK
#60960 WALTER
#61103 SENDEN
#60352 BARTKOVSKY
#0 ERHARDT
#0 SZKOPEK
#0 WOLF

Luca

Diego

Ivan

Dylano

Jan

Mika

Lukas

Lovro

Lenny

Jamie

Leonhard

Matteo

Janez

Oskar

Cas

Devin

Ibe

Michal

Simon

Wojciech

Bernhard

www.sporttech.io/explore.
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9.00
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9.50
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9.40
740

8.90
9.10

9.60
10.00

9.20
9.30

9.70
9.60

9.30
8.20

9.10
5.20

9.70
9.70

9.70
8.60

4.00
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3.00

9.20
2.90

9.70
1.80

9.40
2.80

9.60
1.00

2.80
6.40

sPORT EUROTRAMP

ToF

13.600
13.720

14.320
14.560

13.970
14.220

12.900
12.540

13.010
12.480

15.100
11.160

13.570
13.310

13.350
13.210

13.120
13.260

13.410
13.580

14.230
13.140

15.930
9.180

12.310
12.080

12.630
11.380

5.720
13.130

15.160
4.710

15.110
4.480

15.330
2.990

13.830
4.350

14.350
1.470

4.240
9.640

Total

36.800
44.120

39.120
41.660

36.370
43.620

36.900
42.740

36.610
42.580

39.600
39.360

36.170
41.710

35.050
42.610

33.520
43.860

36.710
40.180

34.430
40.240

41.230
29.280

28.710
36.680

29.330
34.380

15.520
43.530

41.660
16.410

39.010
15.380

41.030
9.490

36.530
12.250

40.650
5.370

11.840
30.940

Score

80.920

80.780

79.990

79.640

79.190

78.960

77.880

77.660

77.380

76.890

74.670

70.510

65.390

63.710

59.050

58.070

54.390

50.520

48.780

46.020

42.780




51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Girls 11-12 Individual — Final

51525354 5556575859510 L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #61423 REITHOFER Leni B GER, MTV Bad 2012 4544444654 0 15.6 8.0 9.40 14.080 47.080 47.080
Kreuznach

2. #58790 KOLEVA Kristina -BUL,Bulgaria 2012 4 46 4454464 3 15.2 8.1 9.10 14.230 46.630 46.630

3. #0 SUPRUN  Yeva I iR, SC Cottbus 2012 6 46 46344618 1 148 76 9.60 13.530 45530 45.530

4. #0 REEH Theresa [ GER, Bavaria 2012 4534446656 0 153 6.1 9.30 13.660 44.360 44.360

5. #0 MIHAILOVA Delina -BUL,Bulgaria 2012 54 46 4468 68 20 125 9.0 9.10 13540 44.140 44.140

6. #0 KAPPES Amelie -GER,MTVBad 2012 54658188676 0 137 79 890 13.470 43.970 43.970
Kreuznach

7. #0 DANEK Ebony hCZE,Sokol Kampa 2013 6 6 6 6 88761838 2 129 71 9.30 13.220 42.520 42.520

8. #63770 NIEHOFF Marie B GER, SV Brackwede 2013 6 246465672 2 15.0 49 8.50 12.180 40.580 40.580

9. #61590 SCHOLZE Zoe I GER, SV Brackwede 2013 6 14 1.0 090 1350 4650 4.650
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Girls 11-12 Individual — Qualification

S$152 5354 5S556S575859S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #0 MIHAILOVA Delina g BUL.Bulgaria 2012 2222302234 0 178 9.30 13.970 41.070 88.690
3244324456 2 161 90 910 13420 47620

2. #61423 REITHOFER Leni I GeR, MTV Bad 2012 1202224544 0 174 9.60 14.560 41.560 88.040
Kreuznach 4 4 46 6 466 44 0 152 80 9.30 13.980 46.480

3. #58790 KOLEVA Kristina g BUL, Bulgaria 2012 23 4 4 444445 2 160 9.40 13.680 39.080 86.640
4 4 42644244 4 158 81 970 13.960 47.560

4. #0 REEH Theresa  [HEM GER, Bavaria 2012 2324644546 0 160 9.70 12.980 38.680 83.870
4404425634 0 164 61 920 13490 45.190

5. #0 KAPPES Amelie | GER, MTV Bad 2012 2204456546 2 160 8.90 13.370 38270 82.820
Kreuznach 4666868546 1 140 79 920 13450 44550

6. #0 SUPRUN Yeva I GER, SC Cottbus 2012 4416565446 0 155 9.30 13410 38.210 81.920
4664644588 4 141 76 9.00 13010 43.710

7. #63770 NIEHOFF Marie ER, SV Brackwede 013 513434636 6. 60 12.490 38. 15

NIEHO I R svB 2 251 1 162 9.60 12.490 38.290 81.500
4234344466 0 160 55 950 12210 43.210

8. #61590 SCHOLZE Zoe I GER, SV Brackwede 203 2204442535 0 169 9.00 12.110 38.010 81.070
4664446465 0 151 66 900 12360 43.060

9. #0 WENDZEL Julia s P01 Poland 2013 1612444224 0 170 9.70 13.400 40.100 80.550
666686444 130 79 850 11.050 40.450

10. #0 DANEK Ebony hCZE,Sokol Kampa 2013 46 46588668 4 135 9.20 12.870 35.570 79.840
6664666658 2 139 70 980 13.570 44.270

11. #0 DRCHALOVA Leona CZE, Trampoliny 2012 2534658458 0 150 9.30 13.610 37.910 79.480
Liberec 76676646 24 20 126 55 950 13.970 41.570

12. #0 STYPA Lena g POLAZS-AWF Poznan 2012 6 6 6 4 4 6 4 7 48 0 145 9.40 12.520 36.420 78.370
55660554668 0 144 54 920 12.950 41.950

13. #0 DUNAJESKA Zuzanna g POL UKSZielonaGora 2012 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 4 4 7 2 143 9.70 11.900 35.900 76.340
4546456658 20 127 60 960 12.140 40.440

14. #58791 YORGOVA Tsvetelina g BUL, Bulgaria 2012 2222434224 2 171 9.10 14.540 40.740 74.330
4122666 113 61 620 9.990 33.590

15. #0 VINIKAITE Samantha ™™= NED, DTS Zuid 2013 67 68666448 2 137 9.20 11.170 34.070 72.230
f— 8 688684668 20 112 63 920 11460 38.160

16. #60709 SAKSIDA Lana g SLO, Slovenia 2012 6 488887 469 4 128 -20 930 12.630 32730 71.670
§ 88868836 104 123 45 900 13.140 38.940

17. #61981 ROESTENBERG  Annelise ™™= NED, DTS Zuid 2012 4666585468 20 122 9.50 11.710 33.410 71.570
— 5865664849 20 119 49 950 11.860 38.160

18. #0 KRZYKOWSKA  Zofia mm POLAZS-AWF Poznan 2012 4 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 4 126 8.50 9.770 30.870 71.410
4667864668 0 139 54 960 11.640 40.540

19. #0 SIMMERS Lynn W NED, DTS Zuid 2012 7858686667 5 128 9.30 10.650 32.750 70.750
f— 8 106 4 6 8 8 8 109 0 123 55 930 10.900 38.000

20. #60170 LIESIROVA Lotta .|_F|N,EsTT 2012 26 44426226 4 158 9.10 12.990 37.890 69.960
67668886 105 44 750 9.670 32.070

21. #63776 FURLAN Mia g SLO, Slovenia 2012 67 8997866 10 4 120 -2.0 9.00 10.750 29.750 67.280
887 848666 10 4 125 45 960 10930 37530

22. #0 GRZELACZYK  Julia s POL Poland 2012 242668 8 104 -2.0 6.80 8900 24.100 66.430
5764877888 4 128 73 920 13.030 42330

23. #0 WENDEL Mia I GER, MTV Bad 2013 2626446646 2 152 9.40 12.820 37420 66.090
Kreuznach 7 4866 48 97 41 610 8770 28.670
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5152 5354 5556 57 5859 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total  Score

24. #61129 VAN DRIEL Aniek W \ED, DTS Zuid 2012 23 3 4 8.5 4.80 6.800 20.100 62.880
6 6786 686638 4 129 81 9.00 12.780 42.780

25. #58471 STEINBRENNER  Frieda I GER, Hessen 2012 010224220131 183 9.50 14.040 41.840 61.510
32 46 6.5 40 360 5570 19.670

26. #0 SUCHOCKA Kaja -POL,UKSZielona Gora 2012 2425554458 0 15.6 9.40 13.880 38.880 52.820
6 89 37 34 280 4040 13.940

27. #0 DUTKIEWICZ Victoria -POL,AZS—AWF Poznan 2012 4 1010 3.6 2,80 4.140 10.540 52.210
6 657 66 46638 6 134 63 910 12.870 41.670

28. #0 NEMEC ALMONTE Yenny B SLO, Slovenia 2013 6 14 1.00 1.220  3.620 43.870
6 5466286 88 10 4 129 6.0 9.20 12.150 40.250

29. #0 FABIJAN Gaja i SL0, Slovenia 2012 5786866548 1 13.6 9.60 12.140 35.340 35.340

0
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Boys 11-12 Individual — Final

5152 5354555657 S85S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #0 MALACHOWSKI Mikotaj -POL, Poland 2012 6 3454444725 2 157 98 9.80 13410 48.710 48710
2. #60959 QASIMLI Omar AZE,Azerbaijan 2012 6 46 6 666 46 8 5 137 105 9.50 13900 47600 47.600
3. #0 RACHEV Aleksandar -BUL,Bulgaria 2012 8 56 6866 6 8 6 2 133 107 940 13650 47050 47.050
4. #61533 GRAESER Ben I R, Hessen 2012 6 47 4896449 3 136 92 940 14050 46.250 46.250
5. #0 SOKOLOWSKI  Eugeniusz -POL, Poland 2013 6 56 4455646 0 149 76 9.50 13390 45390 45.390
6. #61210 RUIS Bram =NED,DTSZuid 2012 8 6 488 4568 101 132 71 920 14070 43.570 43.570
7. #0 THIEL Aron I GER, Bavaria 2012 226688 108 6 9 2 133 43 9.20 13740 40.540 40.540
8. #0 ENGELS Nick I GER, Swabia 2012 6 9 25 23 180 2440 9.040 9.040
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — Boys 11-12 Individual — Qualification

S152S354S55657S8S9S10L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #0 MALACHOWSKI  Mikotaj g POL, Poland 2012 4222243234 2 170 9.80 13.800 40.600 87.400
6458665446 0 146 98 920 13200 46.800

2. #60959 QASIMLI Omar AZE,Azerbaijan 2012 3455344454 1 158 960 14.280 39.680 87.030
6664666668 2 138 105 950 13550 47.350

3. #0 SOKOLOWSKI  Eugeniusz g POL, Poland 2013 3 4 4 43 4 4 444 0 162 960 13.340 39.140 85.510
6 453464446 0 154 82 970 13.070 46370

4, #61533 GRAESER Ben I GER, Hessen 2012 3223224444 5 165 9.50 14.820 40.820 84.080
6686 8 10108 8 6 0 124 91 880 12.960 43.260

5. #0 THIEL Aron I GER, Bavaria 2012 2444446566 0 155 9.50 13.930 38.930 82.850
2444535456 2 156 49 950 13.920 43.920

6. #0 RACHEV Aleksandar g BUL, Bulgaria 2012 6 46 466 42 46 4 148 9.50 13.870 38.170 81.950
64786286676 20 116 91 970 13.380 43.780

7. #61210 RUIS Bram WS NED, DTS Zuid 2012 46 6 4546668 0 145 9.70 13.740 37.940 81.670
6656866778 0 13571 930 13830 43.730

8. #0 ENGELS Nick I GER, Swabia 2012 4 4 45 434344 0 161 9.50 12.970 38.570 81.420
66646606646 0 144 74 920 11850 42.850

9. #61523 VAN DE LAAK  Mick W \ED, DTS Zuid 2012 454 4468666 0 14.7 9.40 12.620 36.720 79.950
6686566668 3 13478 920 12830 43.230

10. #0 PERTEK Tymoteusz gy POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2012 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 4 8 10 2 135 9.00 13.170 35.670 78.820
6678667868 4 128 82 940 12750 43.150

11. #0 MAKOWSKI Igor mmm POL, UKS ZielonaGora 2012 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 557 0 143 9.50 12510 36.310 78.220
6766666868 2 13363 970 12610 41.910

12. #0 ESTERHAZY Tibor W AUT, Austria 2012 68 106 7 6 6 8 8 10 0 12.5 9.30 11.060 32.860 71.720
f— 6896767 68 102 125 55 950 11.360 38.860

13. #0 HAREJ Bojan g 510, Slovenia 2013 6 8 6 8 8 8 8 108 8 6 116 9.50 11.680 32.780 71.660
7986876788 5 121 54 960 11.780 38.880

14. #0 BRANDAUER ~ Raphael ™™™ AUT Austria 2013 4 6 6 8 8 8 8 108 8 2 124 910 11.250 32.750 70.680
6 868986868 0 127 43 940 11530 37930

15. #0 HAYN Manuel ™™= AUT, Austria 2012 68 9 88 8 108 6 8 0 121 910 11.890 33.090 69.820
f— 8§ 1010109 108 8 109 1 107 6.2 8.80 11.030 36.730

16. #0 REICHHART Simon S AUT, Austria 2013 46 7 669 4798 3 131 -40 920 12630 30.930 69.410
66 7 7 8 106 7 8 9 20 106 57 9.80 12.380 38.480

17. #0 ZIVANCEV Leo S AUT, Austria 2013 8§ 688 107 8 88 0 123 9.20 10.480 31.980 67.400
- 8 8 8 10107 8 8 10 3 115 42 930 10420 35420

18. #0 TOMASZEWSKI Julian POL, MKS Victoria 2012 4 4 45464466 0 153 9.70 13.260 38.260 60.210
Jawor 889 108 57 55 420 6550 21.950

19. #63570 BYKOV Makar [ UKR, Ukraine 2012 4 4 45444645 0 15.6 9.70 13.660 38.960 53.070
58 8 39 36 260 4010 14.110

20. #0 DA COSTA FAKIN Martin s 510, Slovenia 2012 4566868466 4 137 9.50 12220 35420 47.530
66 7 41 15 280 3710 12.110

21. #0 MANN Fabrice nSUI,TVGrenchen 2012 6656664768 2 13.8 9.40 13390 36.590 45.270
6 8 26 19 160 2580  8.680

22. #0 MACKOWIAK  Roch mm POL AZS-AWF Poznan 2013 4 557 6 6 6 4 56 1 145 9.40 12.700 36.600 41.270
8 12 13 080 1370 4670

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Oct 11,2024 11:37:50 AM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.

NARODNI GF CESKA
i . JABLONE
| S e EL P woge sSPORT GUROTRAMP

TRAMEOLINY



51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Girls 13-14 Synchronised — Final

S1 52 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn Total Score

1. #55548 KOSEVA Mirela [ BUL. Bulgaria 2011  2.025201.0203020202030 05 780 88 975 1792 44.270 44.270
#55549 PAVLOVA Siyana i 2011
y - BUL, Bulgaria
2. #0 MIHAYLOVA Delina [ BUL Bulgaria 2012 3.0252020303020252530 0 745 9.0 9.30 17.64 43390 43.390
#55543 VAKARELSKA  Aleksandra i 2011
] BUL, Bulgaria
3. #0 KONIECZNA Aleksandra g POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2010 15151525202520302525 10 775 56 940 19.32 42070 42.070
#0 PIASECKA Iga . 2010
g — POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
4. #0 GRYGLASZEWSKA Maja s POL AZS-AWF Poznan 2010 15202520202520252530 05 770 56 9.30 17.28 39.880 39.880
#0 DOMAGALSKA  Alicja § 2010
] = POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
5. #0 FABUAN Gaja g 51O, Slovenia 2012 25253530253.025252535 1.5 705 45 9.00 13.24 33.790 33.790
#60898 PANIC Veda i SLO, Slovenia 2011
6. #0 KRAWCZYK Emilia m POL UKS Zielona Gora 2011 1.02.01.02.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 20 6.55 39 760 15.18 33.230 33.230
# KUDASINSKA i i 2011
0 SINS Julia = POL, UKS Zielona Gora 20
7. #61983 VAN GENT Skye WESSSNED,GV.ProPatria 2010  3.54.03.53.54.03.03.535 35 580 5.0 845 10.26 29.510 29.510
#61872 VENEMA Emma = NED, GV.Pro Patria 2010
—
8. #0 MARKITAN llona [ UKR, Ukraine 2011 252530303535 420 51 510 726 21.660 21.660
#56343 OSYCHANSKA  Anna 9 KR, Ukraine 2011
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Girls 13-14 Synchronised — Qualification

S1 52 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn Total Score

1. #55548 KOSEVA Mirela [ BUL, Bulgaria 2011 25202030203030252.035 55 690 88 9.00 17.14 41.840 41.840
#55549 PAVLOVA Siyana -BUL, Bulgaria 2011

2. #0 MIHAYLOVA Delina = BUL, Bulgaria 2012 25202525303025302535 0 730 9.0 890 16.32 41.520 41.520
#55543 VAKARELSKA Aleksandra i 2011

] BUL, Bulgaria

3. #0 KONIECZNA Aleksandra e POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2010 20151525203020302530 0.5 765 56 940 18.82 41.470 41470

#0 PIASECKA Iga - 2010
g — POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

4. #0 KRAWCZYK Emilia = POL, UKS Zielona Gora 2011 20251525302525203.040 1.0 735 55 9.20 18.00 40.050 40.050

#0 KUDASINSKA  Julia p POL- UKS Zielona Gora 2011

5. #0 GRYGLASZEWSKA Maja
#0 DOMAGALSKA  Alicja

s POL AZS-AWF Poznan 2010 2.02525303.03.03.0303030 10 710 56 935 1668 38730 38730
POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2010

==
6. #0 MARKITAN llona [ UKR, Ukraine 2011 20303030252530303530 1.0 705 54 940 14.02 35870 35870
#56343 OSYCHANSKA  Anna [ UKR, Ukraine 2011
7. #61983 VAN GENT Skye EEESNED,GV.Pro Patria 2010 3.54.0 353535253535 525 47 770 13.54 31.190 31.190
#61872 VENEMA Emma W\ o Cyooparia 2010
—
8. #0 FABUAN Gaja g3 SLO, Slovenia 2012 303.035352535302030 6.30 3.6 850 12.62 31.020 31.020
#60898 PANIC Veda s SLO, Slovenia 2011
9. #57239 PENCHEVA Preslava g BUL,Bulgaria 2011 2.02.0202530 385 41 465 654 19.140 19.140
#58791 YORGOVA Tsvetelina -BUL, Bulgaria 2012
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1. #55546
#0

2. #57032
#60959

3. #0
#0

4. #51878
#0

5. #59100
#59102

6. #0
#0

7. #0
#0

8. #61470
#61523
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Boys 13-14 Synchronised — Final

GEORGIEV
RACHEV

MUSTAFAYEV
QASIMLI

TOMASZEWSKI
WOJCIECHOWSKI

MARKOVSKY
WIMMER

SCHIPANY
TKACHENKO

ERHARDT
WOLF

HAYN
ZIVANCEV

DE GOUW
VAN DE LAAK

Georgi B BUL, Bulgaria 2010
Aleksandar ] BUL, Bulgaria 2012
Farkhad {8 AZE, Azerbaijan 2011
Omar fes| AZE, Azerbaijan 2012
Mikotaj POL, MKS Victoria 2010
Oliwier Jawor 2010

POL, MKS Victoria

Jawor
Finn S\ UT, Austria 2010
Lenny AUT, Austria 2011

——]

Jamie AUT, Austria 2011
Ivan AUT, Austria 2010
Simon W AUT, Austria 2010
Bernhard AUT, Austria 2010
Manuel "™ AUT, Austria 2012
Luca AUT, Austria 2011
Dylano — NED, DTS Zuid 2011
Mick 2012

www.sporttech.io/explore.

NARODNI
SPORTOVNI
AGENTURA

NED, DTS Zuid
=

GF CeskA

GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACE

§ TmameaLinY

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
25202525202020202525 05

2.5252520252025253530 05

30203025203030303030 0

252525352520252530

3.0303020304030354040 25

15202525403040404540 15

2.03530353530403530

3525

E
770

740

6.65

6.50

6.65

6.10

1.40

D
9.0

71

76

71

71

5.7

4.2

12

HD
9.50

9.45

9.35

8.25

9.40

9.25

8.50

1.90

P woss sPORT EURDTRAMP

Syn
18.20

18.08

17.54

16.32

14.74

15.30

8.26

3.82

Total

44.400

42.030

41.740

38.320

37.740

36.900

27.060

8.320

Score

44.400

42.030

41.740

38.320

37740

36.900

27.060

8.320




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

. #57032

#60959

. #51878

#0

. #61470

#61523

#0
#0

. #55546

#0

. #59100

#59102

. #0

#0

. #0

#0

. #61929

#55544

#0
#0

#61210
#61103

#62729
#62730

#0
#0

#53507
#56577

51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE

Synchronised trampoline — Boys 13-14 Synchronised — Qualification

MUSTAFAYEV
OASIMLI

MARKOVSKY
WIMMER

DE GOUW
VAN DE LAAK

TOMASZEWSKI
WOJCIECHOWSKI

GEORGIEV
RACHEV

SCHIPANY
TKACHENKO

HAYN
ZIVANCEV

ERHARDT
WOLF

GEORGIEV
STOYANOV

BJERKESMOEN
DALSTEN

RUIS
SENDEN

ARTEMENKO
HULIAIEV

EGGER
ZENS

KASER
KELLER

MARODNI
SPORTOVNI
AGENTURA

Farkhad
Omar

Finn
Lenny

Dylano
Mick

Mikotaj
Oliwier

Georgi
Aleksandar

Jamie
Ivan

Manuel
Luca

Simon
Bernhard

Svetoslav
Tsvetin

Anton
Oliver Tureby

Bram
Ibe

Maksym
Illia

Oskar
Leonhard

Dario
Mika

GF CESKA

AZE, Azerbaijan

AZE, Azerbaijan
W_AUT, Austria

AUT, Austria
=

WSED, DTS Zuid
NED, DTS Zuid

POL, MKS Victoria
Jawor
POL, MKS Victoria
Jawor

B BUL, Bulgaria

[ BUL, Bulgaria

_AUT, Austria
AUT, Austria

WA UT, Austria
AUT, Austria

W AUT, Austria
AUT, Austria
—

B BUL, Bulgaria
- BUL, Bulgaria
e Haslev TT

1 DEN, HaslevTT

FNED, DTS Zuid
NED, DTS Zuid
—

[ UKR, Ukraine
S UKR, Ukraine

— AUT, Austria
AUT, Austria
=

L B SUI, TV Grenchen
L B SUI, TV Grenchen

2011
2012

2010
2011

2011
2012

2010
2010

2010
2012

2011
2010

2012
2011

2010
2010

2010
2010

2010
2010

2012
2010

2011
2011

2010
2010

2010
2011

GYMNASTICKA ¢ f JABLO
FEDERACE A

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
20202525252525253.03.0 15

30202035252530253030 0

3.0253.025203035353535 1.0

252530202025303.02530 05

2520302525303.0203.03.0 15

3.03.03.5303.03.030254040 2.0

25352035353040352540 0

15252525402535304.035 20

202525202535202025

252525302525252535

30252525303035303535 0

2525303.03.020253025

3.54.04.5454545

303535

E
7.35

6.90

7.35

7.20

6.60

6.80

6.85

6.60

7.00

6.60

3.45

2.00

D HD Syn

8.1

7.8

71

76

9.7

71

49

5.7

9.2

7.2

71

70

43

23

i SPORT EUROTRAMP

9.50

9.10

9.45

9.35

9.51

9.10

9.50

9.50

8.20

8.50

9.30

8.35

5.30

2.85

17.78

18.52

18.98

17.82

15.70

17.44

17.50

16.62

14.16

15.36

13.80

7.14

6.34

4.62

Total

42.730

42.720

42.430

42.120

42.110

40.240

38.700

38.670

38.410

37.660

37.200

-0.6—28.490

19.390

11.770

Score

42.730

42720

42430

42120

42.110

40.240

38.700

38.670

38.410

37.660

37.200

28.490

19.390

11.770
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Girls 11-12 Synchronised — Final

REITHOFER Leni
STEINBRENNER Frieda

NIEHOFF Marie
SCHOLZE Zoe
GRZELACZYK  Julia
SUCHOCKA Kaja
KRZYKOWSKA  Zofia
STYPA Lena

VAN DRIEL Aniek
VINIKAITE Samantha
DUTKIEWICZ  Viktoria
NOWAK Julia
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NARODNI
SPORTOVNI
AGENTURA

§GF CESKA

I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

— GER, Hessen

I GER, SV Brackwede
- GER, SV Brackwede

— POL, UKS Zielona Gora
= POL, UKS Zielona Gora
POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

= POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

W NED, DTS Zuid
NED, DTS Zuid

POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

GYMNASTICKA

FEDERACE

B 4

TRAMEOLINY

2012
2012

2013
2013

2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2013

2012
2012

S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L
10201515151025101525 1.0

25200520252525202530 0

152520203035353.02540 1.0

3020253020303525253.0 05

304025303.03.035253.025 0

2525303025253530

E
8.30

7.80

7.15

7.25

7.00

D HD Syn

5.0

4.5

5.1

44

5.6

32

9.65

9.30

9.30

9.65

9.45

7.65

w0 s SPORT EUROTRAMP

18.32

19.38

18.18

18.30

1740

13.74

Total

41.270

40.980

39.730

39.600

39.450

30.340

Score

41.270

40.980

39.730

39.600

39.450

30.340
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4. #0
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5. #61129
#0
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7. #0
#0

8. #61981
#0

51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Girls 11-12 Synchronised — Qualification

REITHOFER Leni
STEINBRENNER Frieda

NIEHOFF Marie
SCHOLZE Zoe
KRZYKOWSKA  Zofia
STYPA Lena
GRZELACZYK  Julia
SUCHOCKA Kaja
VAN DRIEL Aniek
VINIKAITE Samantha
DUTKIEWICZ  Viktoria
NOWAK Julia
KAPPES Amelie
WENDEL Mia
ROESTENBERG Annelise
SIMMERS Lynn

I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

— GER, Hessen

I GER, SV Brackwede
- GER, SV Brackwede

POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

|
oo |
POL, UKS Zielona Gora

= POL, UKS Zielona Gora

W NED, DTS Zuid
NED, DTS Zuid
I==——

POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

I GER, MTV Bad
Kreuznach

W \ED, DTS Zuid
NED, DTS Zuid
|

2012
2012

2013
2013

2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2013

2012
2012

2012
2013

2012
2012

S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

05151020201.020101520

2515052520203.0202530

20252530203535252525

2.02520203530303.02535

304.03.030353540253.04.0

303.02530252525354.04.0

1025153025353.03.02535

305.03.04.03535253.03.0

1.0

0

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

1.0

E

7.85

7.30

7.25

6.90

7.30

5.95
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D HD Syn

5.0

4.5

44

5.1

5.6

44

49

3.7

9.80

9.55

9.35

9.40

9.70

9.30

9.20

8.50

w0 s SPORT EUROTRAMP

17.76

19.04

19.12

18.20

17.30

16.00

15.00

16.16

Total

41.010

40.940

40.170

39.950

39.250

36.600

36.400

34.310

Score

41.010

40.940

40.170

39.950

39.250

36.600

36.400

34.310



51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE

Synchronised trampoline — Boys 11-12 Synchronised — Final

1. #0 MACKOWIAK  Roch
#0 PERTEK Tymoteusz

2. #0 MALACHOWSKI Mikotaj
#0 TOMASZEWSKI Julian

3. #0 BRANDAUER  Raphael ™™ AyT Austria
AUT, Austria

#0 REICHHART Simon

Jawor

Jawor

POL, AZS-AWF Poznan
POL, AZS-AWF Poznan

POL, MKS Victoria

POL, MKS Victoria

2013
2012

2012
2012

2013
2013

S1 S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn
35253030253530303.045 05 680 58 9.50 18.02

25202520202035252525 10 750 76 940 15.08

25303.040404035403.045 10 635 43 940 1578
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Total  Score

40.120 40.120

39.580 39.580

35.830 35.830




51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Synchronised trampoline — Boys 11-12 Synchronised — Qualification

I
AP s,
; @ y

S1 S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L E D HD Syn Total Score

1. #0 MALACHOWSKI Mikotaj -POL,MKS Victoria 2012 20202020202535302525 1.5 745 76 940 1876 43.210 43.210
#0 TOMASZEWSKI Julian Jawor 2012
POL, MKS Victoria
=0
Jawor
2. #0 BRANDAUER  Raphael S AUT, Austria 2013 25353545404.035353045 05 630 43 940 19.02 39.020 39.020
#0 REICHHART Simon -AUT,Austria 2013
=
3. #0 MACKOWIAK  Roch -POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2013 3.0 070 1.3 0.80 1.86  4.660 4.660
#0 PERTEK Tymoteusz POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2012
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1. #0

2. #0

3. #0

4. #0

5. #0

6. #0

KUKNERIK

Tetiana

WITAKOWSKI Ivo

LATO

Urszula

FEDOROVA  Nadia

NEMECKOVA Johana hCZE,Trampoliny
Litoméfice

JANKOWSKI  Igor

POL,AZS-AWF Poznan 2002

POL, UKS Zielona Gora 2008

POL, UKS Zielona Gora 2009

POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2009

2004

POL, AZS-AWF Poznan 2009
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151
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144
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3.9
13.2

151
2.6

73
9.1

103

8.3

-2.0
4.2

34
84

20

HD

8.20
9.20

9.20
9.80

9.30
9.00

9.30
9.20

2.60
8.90

9.50
1.80
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51st International Trampoline Friendship Cup 2024 jablonec nad Nisou, CZE
Individual trampoline — AAA Open Group — Qualification

ToF

11.880
13.560

14.510
13.960

13.360
13.500

12.600
12.520

4.310
13.440

15.130
3.090

Total

40.280
45.860

38.810
47.060

37.060
45.000

32.800
37.520

-0.6—13.610
43.940

39.730
9.490

w0 s SPORT EUROTRAMP

Score

86.140

85.870

82.060

70.320

57.550

49.220




